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All items

JLS
303-
B02
(63780)
2006XB
Drugs,
Alcohol
and
Society

Arts & Math Com  Edu or Social
e Natural Sci Sc ST Sci SOC KOGOD SIS SPA Errors Response Totals
(- o 6.7% 0 0% 0 0% 1 67% 2 133%0 0% 0 0% 11 73.3% 00% 0 0%

area

Errors i€ Totals
Response

4 Expected

Grade 0 0% 0 0% 1 6.7% 4 267% 9 60% 0 0% O 0% 16.7% 0 0%

9-11 12 or
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours Y i More Errors Response Totals
6 9 9 9 9 9 0 0
Mo 1 6.7% 7 46.7% 7 46.7% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 15
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No [¢]

course

Z I

) s N
Sl PR Agre/Dsagre DIEEGIER Disagree Opinion Sl Response MIEN)
BCourse 15 800, 3 20% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.8/5
well-prep :

S No No

legliEe Disagree Opinion Sl Response e

il
-I
z !I
il

S Agree  Agree Agre/Dsagre

10 Course

- 11 733% 4 26.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.73/5
assign use

No 0

il
-I
z !I
il

A S N
DO pice Agre/Dsagre DEEiES Disagree Opinion 2ieE Response A
12
Demanding 10 66.7% 5 33.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.67/5
course
. . . No
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors Response Mean
140verall, g oo 5 333% 167% 0 0% 0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0% 5.53/6

course i

N

Help Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other Errors ° Totals
wicourse Response
igniﬁﬁs"”s 8 381% 4 19% 2 95% 0 0% 4 19% 1 4.8% 00% 2 95% 21

S No No

DI Disagree Opinion Sl Response MIEN)

-I
z !I
il

S Agree  Agree

Agre/Dsagre

18 Instr

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stimulating 10 66.7% 5 33.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.67/5

No 0

il
-I
z !I
il

. s N
DA pice Agre/Dsagre DIEEiES Disagree Opinion 2ieE Response A
28;{‘?;; 1066.7% 3 20% 2 133% 0 0% O 0% O 0% 00% 0 0% 4.53/5
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JLS-200-
002 (65899)
2006S

Depr jvation Freshman Sophomore

of Liberty

1 Class Standing 15 62.5% 4

2 Major area

3 Estimated GPA

4 Expected Grade

5 Reasons for
take

6 Hours/week
course

7 Classes missed

8 Course well-
prep

9 Course mat.
useful

10 Course assign
use

11 Studt/Instr

12 Demanding
course

13 Satisfied w/
lear

14 Overall, course
i

15 Consult Instr

Arts &
Hum

4 16.7%

2.0o0r
less

0 0%
E

0 0%

GenEd
Req

11 40.7%
0 - Hours
0 0%

None
6 25%

S Agree
12 50%
S Agree
10 41.7%
S Agree
11 45.8%

S Agree
18 75%

S Agree
12 50%
S Agree
15 62.5%
Superior
12 50%

Never

6 25%
Help

16.7%
Natural Sci
4 16.7%
21-25

1 42%
D

0 0%

Maj/Min/Hon
6 22.2%
3 - 5 Hours
21 87.5%

One or Two
14 58.3%

Agree

10 41.7%
Agree

12 50%
Agree

11 45.8%

Agree
5 20.8%

Agree
11 45.8%
Agree
7 29.2%
Very Good
9 37.5%

1 - 3times

16 66.7%

Junior

1 4.2%

Math Com
SG

0 0%
26-3.0
4 16.7%
C

1 42%
Maj/Min
2 7.4%

6 - 8 Hours

2 8.3%

Three or
Four

2 8.3%

N
Agre/Dsagre
0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 42%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 4.2%
Good
2 8.3%

4 - 6 times

1 4.2%
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Senior

3 12.5%

Edu or
Comm

0 0%
3.1-35
12 50%
B

10 41.7%

Free
Elective

7 25.9%

9-11
Hours

0 0%

Five or Six
1 4.2%

Disagree
1 42%
Disagree
1 4.2%
Disagree
0 0%

Disagree
0 0%

Disagree
0 0%
Disagree

0 0%

Satisfactory Fair

0 0%

7 or more

0 0%

Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint

ndegre ndegre Sem

Master Doctoral Y9rad-
0 0% 0 0% O 0%
Social

Sci S

2 83% 0 0%
3.6-4.0

6 25%

A P L

1250% 0 0% O 0%

12 or
More
0 0%
More
than Six
0 0%
S No
Disagree Opinion
0 0% 0 0%
S No
Disagree Opinion
0 0% 0 0%
S No
Disagree Opinion
0 0% 0 0%
S No
Disagree Opinion
0 0% 0 0%
S No
Disagree Opinion
0 0% 0 0%
S No
Disagree Opinion
0 0% 0 0%
Poor
0 0% 0 0%

Personal Other
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KOGOD SIS

2 83%1 42%9 37.5%

Visiting e

0 0% 0 0%

Errors
14.2%
Errors
0 0%
Errors
0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors
0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors
0 0%

Errors

No
Response

142%

No
Response

142%

No
Response

1 4.2%

No
Response

1 4.2%

No
Response

1 3.7%

No
Response

1 4.2%

No
Response

142%

No
Response

142%

No
Response

142%

No
Response

1 4.2%

No
Response

1 4.2%

No
Response

142%

No
Response

1 4.2%

No
Response

1 4.2%

No
Response

1 4.2%
No

Totals

24
Totals
24
Totals
24
Totals
24

Totals

27

Totals

24

Totals
24

Mean

4.43/5

Mean

4.35/5

Mean

4.43/5

Mean
4.78/5

Mean

4.52/5

Mean

4.61/5

Mean

5.43/6

Totals

24

Totals
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DALER pice Agre/Dsagre e Dlsagree Oplnlon Shck Response A
17 Clear o o 0 . ) ) . \
Presentatio 12 50% 10 41.7% 0 0% 0% 0% 1 4.2% 00% 1 42% 4.55/5

S
Disagree Opmlon el Response N

S Agree  Agree Disagree

Agre/Dsag re

19 Instr
Knowledgbl

20 83.3% 3 125% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 142% 4.87/5

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors go Mean
esponse
21 Overall, Instris 16 66.7% 6 25% 1 4.2% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 14.2% 5.65/6

JL S-301-001
(61452) 2006S
Drugs,
Consciousness
& Fulfill

AMS&  \owralsei MathCom  Eduor — Social  one  kogop SIS  SPA Errors NO
Hum Sc Comm Sci Response
2 Major area 5 147%0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 59% 1029.4% 2 59% 3 8.8% 12 35.3% 00% 0 0% 34

4 Expected Grade 59% 20 58.8% 8 235% 4 11.8% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 34

6 Hours/week course 7 20.6% 23 67.6% 4 11.8% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 34

No No
Agre/Dsagre Disagree Opinion Response

8 Course well-prep 11 32.4% 18 52.9% 4 118% 1 29% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0%

S Agree  Agree Disagree

S No No

SIS PACE Disagree Opinion Response

N )
Agre/Dsagre DIEEEIER
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10 Course assign use 12 35.3%

11 Studt/Instr

12 Demanding course

13 Satisfied w/ lear

14 Overall, course i

15 Consult Instr

16 Reasons consult

17 Clear Presentatio

18 Instr Stimulating

19 Instr Knowledgbl

20 Instr eval fair

21 Overall, Instr is

JLS333-
001
(61584)
2006S
Law,

Psychology

and
Justice

1 Class Standing 1 3.7%

2 Major area

3 Estimated
GPA

19 559% 2 59% 0 0% 1 29% 0 0%
N - S No
S SJEs Agre/Dsagre DI (0 Disagree Opinion
19559% 12 353% 1 29% 1 29% 1 29% 0 0%
N : S| No
S Agre/Dsagre lEegiss Disagree Opinion
14 41.2% 14 412% 4 118% 1 29% 1 29% 0 0%
N - S No
S SJEs Agre/Dsagre DI (0 Disagree Opinion
18 52.9% 15 44.1% 0 0% 0 0% 1 29% 0 0%
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
11 32.4% 15 44.1% 6 176% 1 29% 1 29% 0 0%
Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 or more
18 52.9% 15 44.1% 0 0% 0 0%
Help Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other
w/course
6 171% 3 86% 2 57% 0 0% 5 143% 5 14.3%
. S No
SGUEEN Gules Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
9 26.5% 18 52.9% 3 88% 2 59% 1 29% 0 0%
. S No
ShgEe feules Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
2264.7% 9 265% 2 59% 0 0% 1 29% 0 0%
. S No
SGUEEN GUles Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
24 70.6% 9 265% 0 0% 0 0% 1 29% 0 0%
. S No
Sl GV Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
15 44.1% 16 47.1% 0 0% 2 59% 1 29% 0 0%
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
17 50% 12 353% 3 88% 1 29% 0 0% 0 0%
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master  Doctoral o e e
ndegre ndegre Sem
3 111% 9 333% 14 519% 0 0% O 0% O 0% O 0% O 0%
AMS & Naturalsci MathCom  Eduor  Social  g6e  yogop SIS SPA
Hum Sc Comm Sci
4 148% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 74% 1 37% 1 3.7% 2 7.4% 17 63%
200" 21-25 26-30 31-35 36-40
ess
0 0% 1 37% 4 148% 12 444% 9 33.3%
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00% 0 0% 4.21/5
Errors e Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.38/5
Errors e Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.15/5
Errors e Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.44/5
Errors e Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 5/6
Errors e Totals
Response
129%0 0% 34
Errors e Totals
Response
00% 14 40% 35
Errors A€ Mean
Response
129%0 0% 3.97/5
Errors e Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.5/5
Errors A€ Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.62/5
Errors e Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.25/5
No
Errors Response Mean
129%0 0% 5.36/6
Visiting No
Stdt Errors Response Totals
0 0% 00% O 0% 27
Errors M Totals
Response
00% 0 0% 27
Errors Totals
Response
00% 1 3.7% 27
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Genkd Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min FreE Errors Mo Totals
Req Elective Response
SReasonsfor 4 g9 10 31306 11 34.4% 11 34.4% 00% 0 0%

take

Three or More
None One or Two Four Five or Six than Six Errors Response Totals
o ks 8 296% 17 63% 2 74% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 27
missed

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplmon Response

9 Course mat.

Nl 1763% 9 333% 1 37% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.59/5

S Agree  Agree

Agre/Dsagre DIEEITEE Dlsagree Oplnlon Sl Response MIEN)

11 Studt/Instr 19 704% 6 222% 2 74% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.63/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

13 Satisfied w/

lear 15 55.6% 10 37% 0% 2 74% 0 0% 0% 00% 0 0% 4.41/5

) ) No
Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 or more Errors Response Totals
15 Consult Instr 4 14.8% 19 70.4% 11.1% 0 0% 137% 0 0% 27

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

17 Clear
Presentatio

12 444% 12 444% 2 74% 1 37% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.3/5

S Agree  Agree Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplmon Response

19 Instr

9 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0
Knowledgbl 23852% 4 148% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.85/5
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Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors go Mean
esponse
2L Overall, Instr 16 5630 7 259% 3 111% 0 0% 1 37% O 0% 00% 0 0% 5.37/6

is

JL S-200-
002 (56910)
2005F
Deprivation
of Liberty

Arts & Math Com  Edu or Social No
i Natural Sci Sc ST Sci SOC KOGOD SIS SPA Errors Response Totals
2 Major area 5 20.8% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 42% 5 20.8% 1 4.2% 2 8.3% 10 41.7% 0 0% 0 0% 24

3Estimated GPA 0 0% 1 42% 5 208% 7 29.2% 3 125%  00%8333% 24
No
F D C B A P L Errors Response Totals
4 Expected Grade 1 4.2% 0 0% 2 8.3% 14 58.3% 7 292% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 24

9-11 12 or
Hours More Response

0 - Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours

6 Hours/week
course

3 125% 14 583% 7 292% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 24

N . S No No
Shglics P Agre/Dsagre DIEEGIER Disagree Opinion el Response N
ﬁgg“’se wel- 9 3750 10 41.7% 4 16.7% 0% 0 0% 0% 00% 142% 4.22/5

N

o]
DALER pice Agre/Dsagre e Dlsagree Oplnlon Shck Response A
10 Course assign o 37500 19 458% 1 42% 3 125% 0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0%  4.08/5

use

Disagree = Errors O Mean

SRlEE PRGCE Disagree Opmlon Response

N
Agre/Dsagre

12 Demanding
course

10 41.7% 11 458% 2 8.3% 1 42% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.25/5
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L8 Satsfied W 15 6250 6 25% 2 83% 1 42% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0%  4.46/5
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors MO Mean
Response
14 Overall COUISe 1 5005 8 33306 3 125% 1 42% 0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0%  5.29/6
Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 ormore Errors go Totals
esponse
15 ConsultInstr 7 29.2% 16 66.7% 1 4.2% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 24
Help Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other Errors e Totals
w/course Response
igniﬁﬁ‘sons 4 143% 8 28.6% 7 25% 0 0% 1 36% 1 3.6% 00% 7 25% 28
N . S No No
DGl YAl Agre/Dsagre DIEETT)ES Disagree Opinion EllEls Response Rlcal
17 Clear 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
Presentatio 11 45.8% 12 50% 0 0% 1 42% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.39/5
N . S No No
S Agre/Dsagre lEegiss Disagree Opinion 2HeS Response LD
18 InStr 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Stimulating 19 79.2% 4 16.7% 1 4.2% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.75/5
N . S No No
Sl Guley Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion ElRIE Response R
19 InStr 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Knowledgbl 21 87.5% 3 125% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.89/5
N . S No No
DALER pice Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
20 Instr eval fair 10 41.7% 12 50% 1 4.2% 0 0% 0 0% 1 4.2% 0 0% 0 0% 4.39/5
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors go Mean
esponse
21 Overall, Instris 15 62.5% 7 29.2% 1 4.2% 1 42% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5.5/6
JILS
303-
001
(56933)
2005F
n n Ugrad- Grad- Wash Visiting No
Dr ugs, Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master  Doctoral ndegre ndegre Sem Stdt Errors Response Totals
Alcohol
and
Society
étgln?iig 0 0% 1 3.6% 10 35.7% 17 60.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 28
A& \otwralsey MathCom  Eduor  Socal  g5c  kogoD SIS SPA Errors N0 Totals
Hum Sc Comm Sci Response
ir'g‘:]"r 1 36% 0 0% 1 36% 0 0% 0 0% 1 36% 0 0% 0 0% 25 89.3% 00% 0 0% 28
a0or s ol 25 5620 30-35  3.6-40 Errors N0 Totals
less Response
3
Estimated 0 0% 1 3.6% 4 143% 19 67.9% 4 14.3% 0 0% 0 0% 28
GPA
No
F D © B A P L Errors Totals
Response
4Expected 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 9 321% 1967.9%0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 28
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7 (‘o0 q e el
SZ{;Ed Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min g:gtive Errors ggsponse Totals
SReasons o gy 50 9% 9 31% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
for take

Three or More
=D Five or Six than Six Errors Response Totals

None One or Two

7 Classes

() 0 0, 9 0 0 0
e — 10 35.7% 14 50% 10.7% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 1 3.6% 28

DIEETES Dlsagree Oplmon Errors p Response L

S Agree  Agree Agre/Dsagre

9 Course

- 21 75% 7 25% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.75/5

Dliles Dlsagree Oplnlon Errors Response Mean

S Agree  Agree Agre /Dsagre

11
Studt/Instr

21 75% 7 25% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.75/5

DIEEITEE Dlsagree Oplnlon Errors Response

S Agree  Agree Agre/Dsagre

13 Satisfied
w/ lear

17 60.7% 11 39.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.61/5

. . No
Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 ormore Errors Response Totals
15Consult 14 5006 14 50% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 00% 28

Instr

& N Errors IO Mean

Disagree Disagree Opinion Response

N
S Agree  Agree Agre/Dsagre

17 Clear

[) 0, 1) 1) 0 1) 0 0
Presentatio 16 57.1% 11 39.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 1 3.6% 4.59/5

N2 Errors D Mean

Disagree Opinion Response

S Agree  Agree Disagree

N
Agre/Dsagre

19 Instr

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Knowledgbl 25893% 3 10.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.89/5
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N : S No
SGUICEl GYles Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
20InSU 14 5006 13 46.4% 1 36% O 0% O 0% O 0%
eval fair
Superior  Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
210overall, 1967900 321% 0O 0% O 0% O 0% O 0%
Instr is
JL S-687-001
(56525) 2005F
L aw,Deviance&
Mental Hith Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master  Doctoral
Sys
1 Class Standing 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 8.3% 9 75% 1 8.3%
Arts & Natural Sci Math Com  Edu or So_(:lal soc
Hum Sc Comm Sci
2 Major area 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 83% 0 0%
|2.0 " 21-25 26-30 31-35 3.6-40
ess
3 Estimated GPA 0 0% 0 0% 1 8.3% 2 16.7% 7 58.3%
F D © B A P
4 Expected Grade 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 8.3% 11 91.7% 0 0%
GenEd VT VT Free
Req Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min Elective
5 Reasons for take 0 0% 2 154% 3 23.1% 8 61.5%
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6-8Hours 21 Lz @
Hours More
6 Hours/week course 0 0% 8 66.7% 3 25% 0 0% 1 8.3%
None One or Two Three or Five or Six el .
Four than Six
7 Classes missed 2 16.7% 9 75% 1 8.3% 0 0% 0 0%
N f S No
Soges e Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree Opinion
8 Course well-prep 7 583% 4 333% 1 83% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N : S No
DAL it Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
9 Course mat. useful 8 66.7% 3 25% 0 0% 1 8.3% 0 0% 0 0%
N 8 S No
SAEER giee Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
10 Course assignuse 6 50% 5 41.7% 1 8.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N : S No
DAL it Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
11 Studt/Instr 9 75% 3 25% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N 8 S No
SAEER giee Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
12 Demanding course 4 33.3% 7 583% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 8.3%
N : S No
DAL it Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
13 Satisfied w/ lear 10 83.3% 2 16.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
14 Overall, course i 8 66.7% 3 25% 1 8.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
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Ugrad- Grad- Wash
ndegre ndegre Sem

0 0%
KOGOD SIS SPA

0 0%

L
0 0%

0 0% 0 0%

0 0% 11 91.7%

2002 to 2008

Errors A
Response

0 0% 0 0%

No
Errors
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Visiting No
Stdt Errors

Mean

4.46/5

Mean

5.68/6

Totals

Response

1 83%0 0% 0 0% 12
Errors e Totals
Response

0 0% 0 0% 12
Errors 2 Totals
Response

0 0% 2 16.7% 12

Errors e Totals
Response

0 0% 0 0% 12

Errors N Totals
Response

0 0% 0 0% i3

Errors e Totals
Response

0 0% 0 0% 12

Errors e Totals
Response

0 0% 0 0% 12

Errors i Mean
Response

0 0% 0 0% 4.5/5

Errors N Mean
Response

0 0% 0 0% 4.5/5

Errors e Mean
Response

0 0% 0 0% 4.42/5

Errors N Mean
Response

0 0% 0 0% 4.75/5

Errors e Mean
Response

0 0% 0 0% 4.36/5

Errors N Mean
Response

0 0% 0 0% 4.83/5

Errors e Mean
Response

0 0% 0 0% 5.58/6
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Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 or more
15 Consult Instr 1 83% 11 91.7% 0 0% 0 0%
Help Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other
w/course
16 Reasons consult 5 357% 0 0% 6 42.9% 0 0% 1 71% 1 7.1%
N f S No
LU SHIS Agre/Dsagre DIEEES Disagree Opinion
17 Clear Presentatio 9 75% 3 25% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N f S No
Soges e Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree Opinion
18 Instr Stimulating 11 91.7% 1 8.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N f S No
S SHIS Agre/Dsagre DIEEES Disagree Opinion
19 Instr Knowledgbl 12 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N f S No
Soges e Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree Opinion
20 Instr eval fair 7 583% 3 25% 1 8.3% 0 0% 0 0% 1 8.3%
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
21 Qverall, Instr is 8 66.7% 4 333% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
JILS
303-
HO1
(51172)
2005XH
. . Ugrad- Grad- Wash
DrugS, Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master  Doctoral ndegre ndegre Sem
Alcohal
and
Society
1 Class
' 0 0% 1 56% 6 333% 10556% 0 0% O 0% 1 56%0 0% 0 0%
Standing
AMS&  \owralse MathCom  Eduor  Social g6 kogopsis  SPA
Hum Sc Comm Sci
ir';";lor 2 111% 1 56% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 222%0 0% 1 5.6% 10 55.6%
200" 21.25 26-30 31-35 36-40
ess
égzt'mated 3 167% 1 5.6% 2 11.1% 8 44.4% 4 22.2%
F D C B A P L
eoxpected 4 56% 0 0% 2 111% 9 50% 6 33.3%0 0% O 0%
GenEd TV TV Free
Req Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min Elective
SReasons 5 191009 50% 1 56% 6 33.3%
for take
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8 Hours a'll L2 o7
ours More
6
Hours/week 2 11.1% 4 22.2% 6 33.3% 6 33.3% 0 0%

course
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Visiting No
Stdt Errors

0

2002 to 2008

Errors AL
Response

0 0% 0 0% 12

No
Response

171% 14

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

No
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

No
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

5/5

Errors

Totals
Response

0% 0 0% 0 0% 18

Errors D Totals

Response

0 0% 0 0% 18

M Totals

Errors
Response

0 0% 0 0% 18

No

Totals
Response

Errors
0 0% 0 0% 18

Errors g Totals

Response

0 0% 0 0% 18

Errors D Totals

Response

0 0% 0 0% 18

Totals

Totals

Mean
4.75/5
Mean
4.92/5

Mean

Mean
4.55/5
Mean

5.67/6



7 Classes
missed

8 Course
well-prep

9 Course
mat. useful

10 Course
assign use

11
Studt/Instr

12
Demanding
course

13 Satisfied
w/ lear

14 Overall,
course i

15 Consult
Instr

16 Reasons
consult

17 Clear
Presentatio

18 Instr
Stimulating

19 Instr
Knowledgbl

20 Instr eval
fair

21 Overall,
Instr is

None

7 38.9%
S Agree

8 44.4%
S Agree
12 66.7%
S Agree
10 55.6%
S Agree
12 66.7%

S Agree

9 50%

S Agree
9 50%
Superior
9 50%
Never

6 33.3%

Help
w/course

6 27.3%
S Agree
9 50%
S Agree
13 72.2%
S Agree
14 77.8%
S Agree
9 50%
Superior

11 61.1%

One or Two
9 50%
Agree
10 55.6%
Agree
5 27.8%
Agree
6 33.3%
Agree
4 22.2%

Agree

6 33.3%

Agree

8 44.4%
Very Good
5 27.8%
1 - 3times
11 61.1%
Acad Advice
5 22.7%
Agree

7 38.9%
Agree

3 16.7%
Agree

3 16.7%
Agree

7 38.9%
Very Good

5 27.8%

Three or : . More
Four A Er than Six
2 11.1% 0 0% 0 0%
Disagree =
Agre/Dsagre 9 Disagree
0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N . S
Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree
0 0% 1 56% 0 0%
N . S
Agre/Dsagre DIEEES Disagree
1 5.6% 0 0% 1 5.6%
N Disagree &
Agre/Dsagre 9 Disagree
2 11.1% 0 0% 0 0%
N : S
Agre/Dsagre DIEEES Disagree
3 16.7% 0 0% 0 0%
N . S
Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree
0 0% 1 56% 0 0%
Good Satisfactory Fair
3 167% 1 56% 0 0%
4 -6times 7 or more
1 5.6% 0 0%
Special Prict Complaint Personal
2 9.1% 0 0% 2 9.1%
N . S
Agre/Dsagre DI Disagree
1 5.6% 1 56% 0 0%
N : S
Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree
2 11.1% 0 0% 0 0%
N Disagree &
Agre/Dsagre 9 Disagree
0 0% 1 56% 0 0%
N . S
Agre/Dsagre DIEE)ES Disagree
2 11.1% 0 0% 0 0%
Good Satisfactory Fair
2 11.1% 0 0% 0 0%
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No
Opinion

0 0%

No
Opinion

0 0%

No
Opinion

0 0%

No
Opinion

0 0%
No
Opinion

0 0%

No
Opinion

0 0%
Poor

0 0%

Other

4 18.2%

No
Opinion

0 0%

No
Opinion

0 0%

No
Opinion

0 0%

No
Opinion

0 0%

Poor

0 0%

Schaler

Student evaluation of teaching

2002 to 2008

Errors A
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors A
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors g
Response
0 0% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors A
Response

0 0% 0 0%

No
Errors
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors g
Response
0 0% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors A
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors g
Response

0 0% 3 13.6%

Errors g
Response
0 0% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors A
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors g
Response

0 0% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Totals

18

Mean

4.44/5

Mean

4.57/5

Mean

4.33/5

Mean

4.57/5

Mean

4.33/5

Mean

4.39/5

Mean

5.22/6

Totals

18

Totals

22

Mean

4.33/5

Mean

4.61/5

Mean

4.67/5

Mean

4.39/5

Mean

5.5/6



Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching
2002 to 2008

JLS-333-
F

(51156)
2005XF
Law,

Psych ology
J usIr ce

A & \siral sei | Math Com Bduor . Social - ghe - kogop SIS SPA Errors NO Totals
Hum Sc Comm Sci Response
2Majorarea 1 16.7% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 2 333%0 0% 1 16.7%0 0% 2 33.3% 0 0% 0 0%

No
Response

P

L Errors Totals

L DseE 00% 0 0% 0 0% 1167% 5 833%0 0% 0 0% 00%00% 6

0 -Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours o)=Ll L2 o7 Errors Totals
Hours More Response
6Hoursfweek 5 500 5 333% 1 167% 3 50% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 6

course

No
Sl fegiss Agre/Dsagre DIEEITEE Drsagree 0p|n|on el Response N
3rggursewell- 5833% 1 167% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0%  4.83/5

Dliles Dlsagree Op|n|on Errors Response A

S Agree  Agree Agre /Dsagre

10 Course

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
assign use 6 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5/5

N S No
Sl fegiss Agre/Dsagre DIEEITEE Disagree 0p|n|on el Response N
12Demanding 3 5000 3 5006 0 0% 00% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 45/5

course

No
Response

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors Mean
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14 Overall,
course i

15 Consult Instr

16 Reasons
consult

17 Clear
Presentatio

18 Instr
Stimulating

19 Instr
Knowledgbl

20 Instr eval fair

21 Overall, Instr

IS

JLS
235-002
(48828)
2005S
Justice
in
America

1 Class
Standing

2 Major area

3 Estimated
GPA

4 Expected
Grade

5 Reasons
for take

5 83.3%

Never

3 50%

Help
w/course

3 42.9%
S Agree
6 100%
S Agree
5 83.3%
S Agree
6 100%

S Agree
6 100%

Superior

5 83.3%

Freshman

11 52.4%

Arts &
Hum

8 38.1%

2.0o0r
less

0 0%
E

0 0%

GenEd
Req

10 45.5%

0 - Hours

2 9.5%

1 16.7%

1- 3times
3 50%

Acad Advice
1 14.3%
Agree

0 0%
Agree

1 16.7%
Agree

0 0%

Agree
0 0%

Very Good

1 16.7%

Sophomore

8 38.1%

Natural Sci
0 0%

21-25
1 4.8%
D

0 0%
Maj/Min/Hon
4 18.2%

3 -5 Hours

13 61.9%

Schaler

Student evaluation of teaching

2002 to 2008
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5.83/6
. No
4 - 6times 7 or more Errors Totals
Response
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 6
Special Prict Complaint Personal Other Errors go Totals
esponse
1 143% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 28.6% 7
N f S No No
Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion ElRIE Response R
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5/5
N Disagree & D Errors M Mean
Agre/Dsagre 9 Disagree Opinion Response
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.83/5
N q S No No
Agre/Dsagre DIEEES Disagree Opinion 2lielis Response ealy
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5/5
Disagree & D Errors M Mean
Agre/Dsagre 9 Disagree Opinion Response
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5/5
Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors go Mean
esponse
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5.83/6
Junior Senior Master  Doctoral U9rad- Grad- Wash visiting g NO Totals
ndegre ndegre Sem Stdt Response
0 0% 1 48% 0 0% O 0% 1 48%0 0%0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 21
visinEam f=iter Rl ges loeeplas feea Errors NO Totals
SG Comm Sci Response
1 4.8% 0 0% 1 48% 4 19% 1 48% 0 0% 6 28.6% 00% 0 0% 21
26-3.0 3.1-35 3.6-4.0 Errors MO Totals
Response
6 28.6% 12 57.1% 2 9.5% 00% 0 0% 21
C B A P L Errors N Totals
Response
1 4.8% 6 28.6% 1361.9% 1 4.8% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 21
Maj/Min Free_ Errors e Totals
Elective Response
3 136% 5 22.7% 00% 0 0% 22
6-8Hours O~ 11 e Errors NO Totals
Hours More Response
6 286% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 21
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Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching

2002 to 2008
Three or More
None One or Two Four Five or Six than Six Errors Response Totals
7Classes 15 476069 429% 2 95% 0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0%
missed

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

9 Course
mat. useful

14 66.7% 6 28.6% 1 4.8% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.62/5

S Agree  Agree Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Drsagree Op|n|on Response

11

Studt/Instr 18 85.7% 3 143% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.86/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

13 Satisfied

- 16 76.2% 4 19% 1 4.8% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.71/5

Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 or more Errors Response Totals

15 Consult

Tt 5 23.8% 15 71.4% 1 4.8% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 21

S Agree  Agree Disagree Errors N Mean

Agre/Dsagre Drsagree Op|n|on Response

17 Clear
Presentatio

1257.1% 7 333% 0 0% 1 48% 0 0% 1 48% 00% 0 0% 4.5/5

N A S No No
DO pice Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
19 Instr 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Knowledgbl 20 95.2% 1 4.8% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.95/5

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors Response Mean

21 Overall,

st s 17 81% 4 19% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 5.81/6
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3 12.5%
Natural Sci
2 8.3%
21-25
0 0%

D

0 0%
Maj/Min/Hon
7  29.2%
3 -5 Hours
12 50%
One or Two
14 58.3%
Agree

9 37.5%
Agree

9 37.5%
Agree

9 37.5%
Agree

6 25%
Agree

10 41.7%
Agree

6 25%
Very Good
7 29.2%
1 - 3times

11 45.8%

Junior

8 33.3%

Math Com
Sc

0 0%
2.6-3.0

3 12.5%
C

2 8.3%
Maj/Min

9 37.5%
6 - 8 Hours

5 20.8%

Three or
Four

2 8.3%

N
Agre/Dsagre

2 8.3%

N
Agre/Dsagre

2 8.3%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 4.2%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre

4 16.7%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 4.2%
Good

3 12.5%
4 - 6 times

2 8.3%

Senior

12 50%

Edu or
Comm

0 0%
3.1-35
11 45.8%
B

7 29.2%

Free
Elective

7 29.2%

9-11
Hours

1 4.2%
Five or Six
0 0%

Disagree
1 4.2%
Disagree
1 42%
Disagree
2 83%
Disagree
2 83%
Disagree
0 0%

Disagree

3 12.5%

Master

0 0%

Social
Sci

2 8.3%
3.6-4.0
10 41.7%
A

13 54.2%

12 or
More

0 0%

More
than Six

0 0%

S
Disagree

1 4.2%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

1 4.2%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

1 42%

Satisfactory Fair

1 4.2%

7 or more

0 0%

Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint

JL S-301-001

(48838) 2005S

Drugs,

Consciousness Freshman Sophomore

& Fulfill

1 Class Standing 1 42%
Arts &
Hum

2 Major area 1 4.2%
2.00r
less

3 Estimated GPA 0 0%
F

4 Expected Grade 0 0%
GenEd
Req

5 Reasons for take 1 4.2%
0 - Hours

6 Hours/week course 6 25%
None

7 Classes missed 8 33.3%
S Agree

8 Course well-prep 11 45.8%
S Agree

9 Course mat. useful 12 50%
S Agree

10 Course assign use 11 45.8%
S Agree

11 Studt/Instr 16 66.7%
S Agree

12 Demanding course 10 41.7%
S Agree

13 Satisfied w/ lear 13 54.2%
Superior

14 Overall, coursei 12 50%
Never

15 Consult Instr 10 41.7%
Help
w/course

16 Reasons consult 6 18.2%
S Agree

11 33.3%
Agree

1 3%
N

0 0%

Disagree

0 0%

Personal

5 15.2%
S

Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching
2002 to 2008

Ugrad- Grad- Wash Visiting B

DiGis e ndegre ndegre Sem Stdt

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

SOoC KOGOD SIS SPA Errors
4 16.7% 2 83% 1 4.2% 12 50% 0 0%
Errors
0 0%
P L Errors
2 83% 0 0% 0 0%
Errors
0 0%
Errors
0 0%
Errors
0 0%
g(r))inion Errors
0 0% 0 0%
g?)inion s
0 0% 0 0%
gginion Errors
0 0% 0 0%
g?)inion e
0 0% 0 0%
gginion Errors
0 0% 0 0%
g?)inion R
0 0% 0 0%
Poor Errors
1 42% 0 0%
Errors

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

14.2% 0 0%

Other Errors
1 3% 0 0%
No Errors
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No
Response

9 27.3%
No

Totals

24
Totals
24
Totals
24
Totals
24
Totals
24
Totals
24
Totals
24
Mean
4.17/5
Mean
4.33/5
Mean
4.13/5
Mean
4.5/5
Mean
4.25/5
Mean
4.13/5
Mean
5.13/6
Totals
24
Totals

33

Mean



Agre/Dsagre Disagree Opinion
17 Clear Presentatio 11 45.8% 10 41.7% 2 8.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N . S No
DALER pice Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
18 Instr Stimulating 15 62.5% 7 29.2% 1 4.2% 0 0% 1 42% 0 0%
N . S No
Sl Guley Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
19 Instr Knowledgbl 17 70.8% 6 25% 0 0% 0 0% 1 42% 0 0%
N . S No
DALER pice Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
20 Instr eval fair 14 58.3% 7 29.2% 0 0% 1 42% 1 42% 1 4.2%
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
21 Overall, Instr is 14 58.3% 6 25% 3 125% 0 0% 1 42% 0 0%
JLS
308-001
(48842)
2005S
i _ _ ) :
JUSt C?, Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master Doctoral Ugrad-  Grad- Wash
Morallty ndegre ndegre Sem
& the
Law
1C|aSS 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Standing 0 0% 3 10.7% 14 50% 11 393% 0 0% 0 0% O 0% 0 0% 0 0%
AMS&  \otralse MathCom  Eduor — Social  ghe  kogoD SIS SPA
Hum Sc Comm Sci
2Majorarea 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 36% 7 25% 0 0% 0 0% 20 71.4%
200" 21.25 26-30 31-35 36-40
ess
éngimated 0 0% 0 0% 3 107% 16 57.1% 9 32.1%
F D C B A P L
coxpected o g% 0 0% 2 74% 15 536% 11393%0 0% 0 0%
GenEd TV TV Free
Req Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min Elective
SReasons g gy 12 4299 12 42.9% 4 14.3%
for take
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6-8Hours o1 L2 o7
Hours More
6
Hours/week 3 10.7% 18 64.3% 7 25% 0 0% 0 0%
course
None One or Two USR5 Five or Six bAEE .
Four than Six
7Classes 15 42 9% 13 46.4% 3 107% O 0% O 0%
missed
N . No
S SHIS Agre/Dsagre DIEEES Disagree Opinion
8Course 176079611 393% 0 0% O 0% 0 0% O 0%
well-prep
S Agree  Agree N Disagree S No
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Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching
2002 to 2008

0 0%
Errors
0 0%
Errors
0 0%
Errors
0 0%
Errors

0 0%

Visiting No
Stdt Errors

0 0% 00% 0 0%

Errors M

Response
1 4.2%

No
Mean
Response

0 0%

e Mean
Response

0 0%

No
Mean
Response

0 0%

A Mean
Response

0 0%

4.39/5

4.46/5

4.58/5

4.39/5

5.33/6

Totals

Response

28

Totals

Response

00% 0 0%

No
Errors

28

Totals

Response

00% 0

Errors g

0%

28

Totals

Response

0 0% O

No
Errors

0%

28

Totals

Response

00% 0

Errors M

0%

28

Totals

Response

00% 0 0%

No
Errors

28

Totals

Response

00% 0 0%

Errors g

28

Mean

Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors No

4.61/5

Mean



Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching

2002 to 2008
Agre/Dsagre Disagree Opinion Response
%;?Ll“’ss;ul 16 57.1% 10 357% 1 3.6% 1 3.6% 0% 0% 00% 0 0% 4.46/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree 0p|n|on Response

11 Studt/Instr 23 82.1% 5 17.9% O 0% O 0% O 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.82/5

S Agree  Agree Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

13 Satisfied

—_— 19679% 8 286% 1 3.6% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.64/5

Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 ormore Errors Response Totals

15 Consult

TS0 5 17.9% 17 60.7% 6 21.4% 0 0% 00% 0 0%

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

17 Clear

0 0, 1) 1) 1) 1) 0 0
Presentatio 17 60.7% 11 39.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.61/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree 0p|n|on Response

19 Instr

27 96.4% 1 36% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.96/5
Knowledgbl

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors Response Mean

21 Overall,
Instr is

JL S-200-
002 (46740)
2004F
Deprivation
of Liberty

20 75% 5 179% 2 71% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 5.68/6
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1 Class Standing

2 Major area

3 Estimated GPA

4 Expected Grade

5 Reasons for
take

6 Hours/week
course

7 Classes missed

8 Course well-
prep

9 Course mat.
useful

10 Course assign
use

11 Studt/Instr

12 Demanding
course

13 Satisfied w/
lear

14 Overall, course
i

15 Consult Instr

16 Reasons
consult

17 Clear
Presentatio

18 Instr

Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching

2002 to 2008
1 42% 11 458% 8 333% 4 167% 0 0% 0 0% 0% 00% 0 0% 24
(S &2 Natural Sci e So_(:lal SOC Errors N Totals
Hum Sc Comm Sci Response
5 20.8% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 83%0 0% 1 4.2% 15 62.5% 14.2% 0 0% 24
S DO CTERCIONNN SIS SN Errors N© Totals
less Response
0 0% 2 83% 4 16.7% 13 54.2% 1 4.2% 00% 4 16.7% 24
F D C B A P Errors M Totals
Response
0 0% 0 0% 6 25% 8 333% 1041.7% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 24
Genkd Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min Free_ Errors D Totals
Req Elective Response
8 32% 9 36% 4 16% 4 16% 00% 0 0% 25
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours o AL LEE Errors N Totals
Hours More Response
5 20.8% 10 41.7% 8 333% 1 42% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 24
None One or Two Uiz 2 Five or Six (et . Errors N Totals
Four than Six Response
5 20.8% 10 41.7% 8 333% 1 42% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 24
N q S No No
DALER pice Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
16 66.7% 5 20.8% 2 8.3% 1 42% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.5/5
N o S No No
Sl Guley Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion . Response R
17 70.8% 4 16.7% 1 4.2% 2 83% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.5/5
N - S No No
S Agre/Dsagre lEegiss Disagree Opinion 2HeS Response LD
15 62.5% 6 25% 1 4.2% 1 42% 1 42% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.39/5
N . S No No
SAlEE YaliEs Agre/Dsagre DI (0 Disagree Opinion LR Response ealy
2291.7% 1 42% 0 0% 1 42% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.83/5
N - S No No
S Agre/Dsagre lEegiss Disagree Opinion 2HeS Response LD
16 66.7% 3 12.5% 2 8.3% 3 125% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.33/5
N o S No No
Sl Guley Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion . Response R
18 75% 3 125% 1 4.2% 1 42% 1 42% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.5/5
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors go Mean
esponse
16 66.7% 5 20.8% 0 0% 1 42% 1 42% 1 4.2% 00% 0 0% 5.29/6
Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 or more Errors N Totals
Response
4 16.7% 19 79.2% 0 0% 1 42% 00% 0 0% 24
e Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other Errors N Totals
w/course Response
16 50% 8 25% 2 6.3% 1 31% 3 94% 1 3.1% 00% 131% 32
N o S No No
Sl Guley Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion . Response R
12 50% 10 41.7% 2 8.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.42/5
N q S No No
DALER pice Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
21 87.5% 0 0% 1 4.2% 2 83% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.67/5
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Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching
2002 to 2008

Stimulating

S Agree  Agree

Agre/Dsagre BESHES Dlsagree Oplnlon el Response N

20 Instr eval fair 15 62.5% 4 16.7% 3 125% 1 42% 1 42% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.29/5

IS

303-

001

(42066)

2004F

Drugs’ Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master  Doctoral
Alcohol

and

Society

Ugrad- Grad- Wash Visiting BT No

ndegre ndegre Sem Stdt Response VLS

1 Class
Standing

0 0% 1 43% 6 26.1% 15 652% 0 0% O 0% 1 43%0 0% 0 0% O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 23

2.0o0r No

e 21-25 26-3.0 3.1-35 3.6-4.0 Errors Response Totals
8
Estimated 0 0% 1 43% 3 13% 9 39.1% 10 43.5% 0 0% 0 0% 23
GPA

Genkd Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min FreE Errors Totals
Req Elective Response

5 Reasons o o o ® o o

for take 1 42% 13 542% 6 25% 4  16.7% 0 0% 0 0% 24

Three or More
None One or Two Four Five or Six than Six Errors Response Totals
an!:‘:;es 12522% 10 435% 1 43% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response
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9 Course
mat. useful

16 69.6% 5 21.7% 2 8.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.61/5

S Agree  Agree Disagree Errors i€ Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response
11

Studt/Instr 19 82.6% 3 13% 1 43% 0% 0% 0% 00% 0 0% 4.78/5

S Agree  Agree

Errors Mean

DIEEIEE Dlsagree Opmlon Response

Agre/Dsagre

13 Satisfied

R 15652% 7 304% 0 0% 1 43% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.57/5

Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 or more Errors i€ Totals
Response
15Consult g 54800 14 60.9% 1 43% 0 0% 00%0 0% 23

Instr

S Agree  Agree Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Opmlon Response

17 Clear

0 (Y (o 0 0 0 0 0
Presentatio 13565% 5 21.7% 4 174% 1 43% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.3/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors i€ Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

19 Instr

0 0 0 1) 0 1) 0 0
Knowledgbl 21913% 1 43% 1 4.3% 0% 0% 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.87/5

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors Response Mean

21 Overall,
Instr is

ILS
550-
(42097)
2004F
Druas,
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Cr|me
Publlc
Policy

A&\ sural seil | Math Comi Eduor - Social | oo kogeD SIS Errors NO Totals
Hum Sc Comm Sci Response
2Major 5 749 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 11.1% 1 3.7% 1 3.7% 19 70.4% 00% 1 3.7% 27

area

Errors Response Totals

4 Expected
Grade

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 9 333% 16593% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 2 7.4%

0 - Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours o)=Ll L2 o7 Errors Mo Totals
Hours More Response
6
Hours/week 2 7.4% 18 66.7% 5 185% 1 3.7% 0 0% 00% 1 3.7% 27

course

Dliles Dlsagree Oplnlon 2ieE Response A

S Agree  Agree Agre /Dsagre

8 Course

0 0, [ 0 0 1) 1) 0
well-prep 1763% 6 222% 3 11.1% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 1 3.7% 4.54/5

DIEEES Dlsagree Opmlon Sl Response MIEN)

S Agree  Agree Agre/Dsagre

10 Course

: 15 55.6% 10 37% 1 3.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 1 3.7% 4.54/5
assign use

Disagree Errors Mean

SAgree  Agree Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

Agre/Dsagre

12
Demanding 14 51.9% 9 33.3% 2 7.4% 1 37% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 1 3.7% 4.38/5

course

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors Response Mean
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14 Overall,
course i

1348.1% 9 333% 4 148% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 1 3.7% 5.35/6

HE Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other Errors IO Totals
w/course Response
16
Reasons 6 194% 8 258% 8 258% 1 32% 2 65% 3 9.7% 00% 3 9.7% 31
consult

DIEETES Dlsagree Oplmon Sl Response L

S Agree  Agree Agre/Dsagre

18 Instr

() 0 () 0 0 0 () 0
Stimulating 18 66.7% 6 22.2% 1 3.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 137% 1 3.7% 4.68/5

Dliles Dlsagree Oplnlon Errors Response Mean

S Agree  Agree Agre /Dsagre

20 Instr

avel (i 13 48.1% 10 37% 1 3.7% 2 74% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 1 3.7% 4.31/5

JLS

103-

003

(31420)

2004S

Critical Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master  Doctoral
| ssues

in

Justice

Ugrad- Grad- Wash Visiting Errors No

ndegre ndegre Sem Stdt Response ot

1 Class
Standing

8 34.8% 11 47.8% 4 17.4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 0% 0% 0 0% 9

0%

200r  54.95 26-30 31-35 3.6-40 Errors Totals
less Response
3
Estimated 0 0% O 0% 5 21.7% 14 60.9% 3 13% 00% 1 43% 23
GPA
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Genkd Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min Free_ Errors Mo Totals
Req Elective Response
5 Reasons o o o o o o
for take 0 0% 18 78.3% 3 13% 2 87% 00% 0 0% 23

Three or More
None One or Two Four Five or Six than Six Errors Response Totals
7Classes 5 300 15 65206 4 17.4% 1 43% 0% 0 0% 0
missed

0%

S Agree  Agree Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

9 Course
mat. useful

9 39.1% 12 522% 2 8.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.3/5

N : No No
SELIEE Aise Agre/Dsagre LIS Disagree Opinion Sl Response L
P % 9 9 9 9 o 9 0
Studt/Instr 14 60.9% 8 348% 1 4.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0O 0% 4.57/5

& N Errors IO Mean

SAgree  Agree Disagree Opinion Response

N .
Agre/Dsagre Disagree

13 Satisfied

- 9 39.1% 9 39.1% 2 87% 2 87% 1 43% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4/5

) ) No
Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 or more Errors Response Totals

15 Consult

Tt 4 17.4% 16 69.6% 2 8.7% 1 4.3% 00% 0 0% 23

N q S No No
SELIEE RS Agre/Dsagre DiEguEs Disagree Opinion Sl Response K
17 Clear ® o " 0 0 ) . .
Presentatio 6 26.1% 15 65.2% 1 4.3% 0 0% 1 43% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.09/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

19 Instr

0 0, 9 9 0 0 9 0
Knowledgbl 11 47.8% 11 47.8% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 43% 00% 0 0% 4.5/5
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Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors Response Mean
Iznlst?‘ifse’a”' 7 304% 13 565% 2 87% 0 0% 1 43% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 5.09/6
JL S-200-
001 (31431)
2004S
Deprivation
of Liberty
1Class Standing 10 6 20% 7 233% 7 233% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%00% 00% 30
ﬁ[}sm& Natural Sci pah Com - Bduor - Social goc kogop SIS sPA Errors ggsponse Totals
2Majorarea 0 0% 1 33% 1 33% 0 0% 3 10% 4 133%0 0% 1 3.3% 17 56.7% 26.7% 1 3.3%

F D c B A P L Errors NO Totals
Response
4Expected Grade 0 0% 2 67% 0 0% 12 40% 1653.3%0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0%

9-11 12 or
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours Y More Errors Response Totals

6 Hours/week
course

4 13.3% 18 60% 4 133% 3 10% 0 0% 00% 1 33% 30

No No
Disagree Opinion 2ie Response A

z

S Agree  Agree Disagree

Agre/Dsagre

8 Course well-

prep 20 66.7% 10 33.3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 0% 0% 4.67/5

N
Sl PR Agre/Dsagre BESHES Dlsagree Opmlon Sl Response MIEN)
10 Course assign g g3 300 17 36.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0%  4.63/5

use

N s No
Sl R Agre/Dsagre BESHES Disagree Oplnlon Sl Response MIEN)
12Demanding 15 600, 10 333% 2 67% 0 0% 0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0%  4.53/5

course
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L3 Satisfied W 23 76.7% 6 20% 0 0% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.7/5
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors N Mean
Response
14 Overall COUISe 53 76,796 5 167% 1 3.3% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 5.67/6
Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 ormore Errors M Totals
Response
15 ConsultInstr 2 6.7% 25 83.3% 1 3.3% 2 6.7% 00% 0 0% 30
Help Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other Errors M Totals
w/course Response
igniﬁﬁ‘sons 16 34.8% 13 28.3% 8 17.4% O 0% 6 13% 3 6.5% 00% 0 0% 46
N . S No No
2 ougliEe YAgics Agre/Dsagre DIEETT)ES Disagree Opinion Elliols Response idedl
17 Clear 9 0 9 9 0 9 0 9
Presentatio 22 73.3% 6 20% 2 6.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.67/5
N - S No No
e Agre/Dsagre Dl Disagree Opinion Sl Response L
18 InStr 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Stimulating 2480% 5 16.7% 1 3.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.77I5
N . S No No
SGUEEN Gules Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
19 Instr 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Knowledgbl 26 86.7% 4 13.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.87/5
N q S No No
ShgEe feules Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
20 Instr eval fair 15 50% 13 43.3% 2 6.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.43/5
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors go Mean
esponse
21 Overall, Instris 24 80% 4 13.3% 2 6.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 5.73/6
JLS-301-001
(31451) 2004S
Drugs,
. f f Ugrad- Grad- Wash Visiting No
Consai .OUSHGSS Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master  Doctoral ndegre ndegre Sem Stdt Errors Response Totals
& Fulfill
1 Class Standing 0 0% 12 36.4% 9 273% 12 364% 0 0% O 0% O 0% O 0% 0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0% 33
AS & \otural s MathCom  Eduor — Social g5 kogoOD SIS SPA Errors O Totals
Hum SG Comm Sci Response
2 Major area 8 242% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 61% 3 91% 1 3% 0 0% 18 54.5% 13% 0 0% 33
a0ors 50225 26-30 | 31-35  36-40 Errors NO Totals
less Response
3 Estimated GPA 0 0% 2 6.1% 5 15.2% 19 57.6% 7 21.2% 00% 0 0% 33
F D c B A P L Errors N° Totals
Response
4 Expected Grade 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 8 242% 24727%0 0% 0 0% 13% 0 0% 33
Genkd Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min Free_ Errors e Totals
Req Elective Response
5Reasons fortake 3 7.9% 13 34.2% 7 18.4% 15 39.5% 00% 0 0% 38
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours ) Ll Errors N Totals
Hours More Response
6 Hours/week course 3 9.1% 21 63.6% 9 27.3% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 33
None One or Two Unize e Five or Six MO ) Errors MO Totals
Four than Six Response
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7 Classes missed 11 33.3% 18 545% 3 9.1% 1 3% 0 0% 00% 0 0%

N S No
S e Agre/Dsagre RESHES Disagree Opmlon el Response N
9 Course mat. useful 20 60.6% 11 33.3% 2 6.1% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.55/5

N S No
S e Agre/Dsagre BESHES Disagree Opmlon el Response N
11 Studt/Instr 22 66.7% 11 333% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.67/5

N S No
DALER pice Agre/Dsagre e Disagree Oplnlon Shck Response A
13 Satisfied w/ lear 20 60.6% 12 36.4% 0 0% 0 0% 1 3% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.53/5

No
Response

15 Consult Instr 12 36.4% 18 545% 2 6.1% 3% 00% 0 0%

Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 or more Errors Totals

N ; No No
S Agre/Dsagre DIEEEIER Disagree Opinion el Response N
17 Clear Presentatio 13 39.4% 20 60.6% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.39/5

N S No
S Agre/Dsagre BESHES Disagree Opmlon el Response N
19 Instr Knowledgbl 24 72.7% 9 27.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.73/5

. . . No
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors Response Mean
21 Overall, Instr is 19 57.6% 12 36.4% 2 6.1% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 5.53/6

JLS
104-
003
(23951)
2003F
Intro
to
System
of
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o .......I.ll.l

Arts & Math Com  Edu or Social
e Natural Sci Se i Sci SOC KOGOD SIS SPA Errors Response Totals

ANERT 2 5% 4 10% 0 0% 1 25% 1 25% 1 25% 0 0% O 0% 31 77.5% 00% 0 0%

area

Errors Totals
Response

4Bxpected 1 5p0 0 0% 8 20% 22 55% 9 225%0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0%

Grade

9-11 12 or
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours Hours More Errors Response Totals
6
Hours/week 6 15% 29 725% 3 75% 2 5% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 40

course

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

8 Course

5 12.5% 16 40% 15% 8 20% 5 125% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 3.2/5
well-prep

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

10 Course

0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
assign use 6 15% 15 375% 9 225% 7 17.5% 3 7.5% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 3.35/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

12
Demanding 7 17.5% 22 55% 5 125% 2 5% 4 10% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 3.65/5

course

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors R Mean
esponse

14 Overall,

0 0 0 () 0 0 1) 0
" 9 225% 6 15% 12 30% 2 5% 4 10% 7 17.5% 00% 0 0% 3.83/6
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15 Consult

18 45% 19 47.5% 2 5% 0 0%
Instr
el Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other
w/course
16
Reasons 13 382% 9 265% 3 88% 3 88% 2 59% 4 11.8%
consult
N . S No
DAL it Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
17Clear 7 475015 37.5% 7 175% 6 15% 4 10% O 0%
Presentatio
N . No
SAEER giee Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
18 Instr
’ . 18 45% 11 27.5% 2 5% 5 125% 4 10% 0 0%
Stimulating
N f S No
S SHIS Agre/Dsagre DIEEES Disagree Opinion
19 Instr
19 47.5% 11 27.5% 3 7.5% 3 75% 4 10% 0 0%
Knowledgbl
N f S No
Soges e Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree Opinion
20InSU 19 57505 15 37.5% 11 27.5% 1 25% 2 5% O 0%
eval fair
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
|2nlst?‘i’se'a"' 11 27.5% 12 30% 5 125% 2 5% 3 7.5% 7 17.5%
JL S-200-
001 (23960)
2003F
Deprivation Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master  Doctoral
of Liberty
1Class Standing 2 8.7% 17 73.9% 2 8.7% 2 87% 0 0% 0 0%
Arts & Natural Sci Math Com  Edu or Soplal soc
Hum Sc Comm Sci
2 Major area 4 17.4% 2 8.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 13%
a0or S ol 25 5620 31-35  3.6-40
less
3 Estimated GPA 0 0% 1 4.3% 6 26.1% 12 52.2% 3 13%
F D C B A P
4 ExpectedGrade 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 10 43.5% 1252.2% 0 0%
GenEd - - Free
Req Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min -
f’aE:aso”Sfor 10 41.7% 9 37.5% 1 42% 4 16.7%
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6-8Hours o Lt L2 o7
Hours More
6 Hours/week 1 4396 17 73.9% 5 21.7% O 0% 0 0%
course
None One or Two hiee @5 Five or Six e .
Four than Six
7 Classes missed 9 39.1% 13 56.5% 1 4.3% 0 0% 0 0%
N f S No
SLadic o GUlCe Agre/Dsagre DIEEES Disagree Opinion

Schaler

Student evaluation of teaching

Ugrad- Grad- Wash
ndegre ndegre Sem

0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

KOGOD SIS SPA

0 0% 0 0% 14 60.9%

L
0 0%
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Visiting Errors

Stdt

0 0% 00% O

2002 to 2008

125%0 0% 40

Totals

Errors
Response

00% 0 0% 34

Mean

Errors
Response

125%0 0% 3.38/5

M Mean

Errors
Response

00% 0 0% 3.85/5

g Mean

Errors
Response

00% 0 0% 3.95/5

Mean

Errors
Response

00% 0 0% 3.8/5

Mean

Errors
Response

00% 0 0% 4.13/6

No
Response vieitls

0% 23

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response
1 4.3%

No
Response

143%0 0%

A Totals
Response

Errors Totals

0 0% 23

Errors Totals

0 0% 23

Errors Totals

23

Errors

00% 0 0% 24
No

Totals
Response

Errors

00% 0 0% 23

No
Response

00% 0 0%

e Mean
Response

Errors Totals
23

Errors



Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching
2002 to 2008

S Agree  Agree Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree 0p|n|on Response

9 Course mat.

Nl 14 60.9% 8 348% 0 0% 0% 0% 1 4.3% 0 0% 0% 4.64/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

11 Studt/Instr 18 783% 5 21.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.78/5

S Agree  Agree Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree 0p|n|on Response

13 Satisfied w/

- 17 73.9% 4 174% 0 0% 2 87% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.57/5

Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 or more Errors i€ Totals
Response

15 ConsultInstr 5 21.7% 16 69.6% 2 8.7% 0 0% 00% 0 0%

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree 0p|n|on Response

17 Clear

Presentatio 12 52.2% 10 43.5% 1 4.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.48/5

S Agree  Agree

Agre/Dsagre Dliles Dlsagree Oplnlon 2ieE Response A
19 Instr

Knowledgbl

17 73.9% 6 26.1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 0% 0% 4.74/5

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors ggsponse Mean

21 Overall, Instris 16 69.6% 5 21.7% 2 8.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 5.61/6

JLS

303-

001

(23978)

2003F

Dr ugs,

Alcohol
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and
Society

AMS&  \atyral sei Math Com - Bduor — Social  g6e kogoD SIS Errors Totals
Hum Sc Comm Sci Response

2 Major

e 2 59% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 88% 7 206%0 0% 0 0% 21 61.8% 129%0 0% 34

Errors Response Totals

4 Expected

Grade 0 0% 0 0% 2 59% 16 47.1% 14412% 0 0% 0 0% 129% 1 29% 34

0 -Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours o)=Ll L2 o7 Errors Mo Totals
Hours More Response
6
Hours/week 5 14.7% 21 61.8% 8 235% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 34

course

No
DEGEE Pt Agre/Dsagre Dliles Dlsagree Oplnlon 2ieE Response A
agf’grrzg 12 35.3% 19 55.9% 2 59% 1 29% 0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0% 4.25/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree 0p|n|on Response

10 Course
assign use

12 353% 16 47.1% 4 118% 1 29% 1 29% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.09/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

12
Demanding 20 58.8% 11 324% 2 59% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 1 29% 4.55/5

course

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors Response Mean

14 Overall,

p— 15 44.1% 13 382% 5 147% 1 2.9% 0% 0% 00% 0 0% 5.25/6
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Response
iLn5$ 50”5”" 12 35.3% 19 55.9% 1 29% 0 0% 129%1 2.9% 34
Help ; ; : . No
Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other Errors Totals
w/course Response
16
Reasons 12 324% 8 21.6% 3 8.1% 1 27% 5 13.5% 8 21.6% 00% 0 0% 37
consult
N q S No No
S SHIS Agre/Dsagre DIEEES Disagree Opinion Sl Response LE)
17Clear | 13382% 17 50% 2 59% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 2 59% 4.34/5
N . S No No
Soges e Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree Opinion Sl Response MIEN)
é%r:ﬂflﬁarting 22 64.7% 10 29.4% 0 0% 0 0% 1 29% 0 0% 00% 1 29% 4.59/5
N f S No No
DAL it Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
]Iiatljr\:\igdgbl 24 70.6% 8 235% 0 0% 0 0% 1 29% 0 0% 00% 1 29% 4.64/5
N f S No No
Shgte e Agre/Dsagre lEEgEs Disagree Opinion Bl Response ST
20 1029.4% 6 17.6% 11 324% 3 8.8% 3 88% 0 0% 00% 1 29% 3.53/5
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors N Mean
Response
a1Overall 1441200 13 382% 5 147% 0 0% O 0% 0 0% 129%1 2.9% 5.28/6
JL S-301-001
(10884) 2003S
Drugs,
. . . Ugrad- Grad- Wash Visiting No
Consai .OUSHGSS Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master  Doctoral ndegre ndegre Sem Stdt Errors Response Totals
& Fulfill

1 Class Standing 2 57% 13 371% 12 343% 7 20 0 0% O 0% O 0% O 0% 0 0% O 0% 00% 1 29% 35

st Natural Sci e Social SOC KOGOD SIS SPA Errors AL Totals
Hum Sc Comm Sci Response
2 Major area 4 11.4% 1 29% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 8 229% 1 2.9% 1 2.9% 19 54.3% 00% 1 29% 35
2000 51.25 26-30 31-35 3.6-40 Errors N0 Totals
less Response
3 Estimated GPA 0 0% 0 0% 8 229% 20 57.1% 6 17.1% 00% 1 29% 35
No
F D C B A P L Errors Response Totals
4 Expected Grade 0 0% 0 0% 1 29% 7 20% 26743%0 0% 0 0% 00% 1 29% 35
Cretrizal Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min A Errors MO Totals
Req Elective Response
5 Reasons fortake 0 0% 17 50% 3 88% 14 41.2% 00% 0 0% 34
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6-8Hours o %% e Errors NO Totals
Hours More Response
6 Hours/week course 2 5.7% 28 80% 4 114% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 1 29% 35
None One or Two U @ Five or Six IR " Errors e Totals
Four than Six Response
7 Classes missed 6 17.1% 26 743% 1 29% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 2 57% 35
N o S No No
SGUEEN GUles Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion . Response R
8 Course well-prep 23 65.7% 9 257% 2 57% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 1 29% 4.62/5
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9 Course mat. useful
10 Course assign use
11 Studt/Instr

12 Demanding course
13 Satisfied w/ lear
14 Overall, course i
15 Consult Instr

16 Reasons consult
17 Clear Presentatio
18 Instr Stimulating
19 Instr Knowledgbl
20 Instr eval fair

21 Overall, Instr is

JLS-200-
001 (05503)
2002F

S Agree
23 65.7%
S Agree
21 60%
S Agree
28 80%
S Agree
18 51.4%
S Agree
26 74.3%
Superior
25 71.4%
Never

14 40%

Help
w/course

12 35.3%
S Agree
24 68.6%
S Agree
28 80%
S Agree
29 82.9%
S Agree
28 80%
Superior

27 77.1%

Agree
9 25.7%
Agree
9 257%
Agree
3 8.6%
Agree
11 31.4%
Agree
7 20%
Very Good
7 20%
1-3times
17 48.6%
Acad Advice
6 17.6%
Agree
8 22.9%
Agree
5 14.3%
Agree
4 11.4%
Agree
3 8.6%
Very Good

5 14.3%

N
Agre/Dsagre
2 57%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 29%

N
Agre/Dsagre

3 8.6%

N
Agre/Dsagre

4  11.4%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 2.9%
Good

0 0%

4 - 6 times
2 57%
Special Prjct

3 8.8%

N
Agre/Dsagre
0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 29%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 2.9%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%
Good

1 2.9%

Deprivation Freshman Sophomore Junior

of Liberty

1 Class Standing
2 Major area

3 Estimated GPA

1 4%

Arts &
Hum

1 4%

2.0or
less

0 0%

8 32%
Natural Sci
1 4%
21-25

0 0%

12 48%

Math Com
Sc

0 0%
2.6-3.0

2 8%

Disagree
0 0%
Disagree
1 2.9%
Disagree
0 0%
Disagree
0 0%
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

1 2.9%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

1 2.9%

S
Disagree

0 0%

Satisfactory Fair

2 57%
7 or more
0 0%
Complaint
1 2.9%
Disagree
1 2.9%
Disagree
0 0%
Disagree
0 0%
Disagree

2 57%

0 0%

Personal

8 23.5%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

1 2.9%

Satisfactory Fair

1 2.9%

Senior

4 16%

Edu or
Comm

0 0%
3.1-35

15 60%
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0 0%

Master

0 0%

Social
Sci

3 12%
3.6-4.0

6 24%

No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%

Poor

0 0%

Other

4 11.8%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%

Poor

0 0%

Doctoral

0 0%
SOoC

5 20% 0 0%

0 0% 0 0%

Schaler

Student evaluation of teaching

2002 to 2008

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

12.9%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Errors

0 0%

Ugrad- Grad- Wash Visiting No
ndegre ndegre Sem Errors

No
Response

1 2.9%

No
Response

2 5.7%

No
Response

1 2.9%

No
Response

1 2.9%

No
Response

1 2.9%

No
Response

1 2.9%

No
Response

1 2.9%

No
Response

0 0%

No
Response

2 5.7%

No
Response

1 2.9%

No
Response

1 2.9%

No
Response

1 2.9%

No
Response

1 2.9%

Mean
4.62/5
Mean
4.45/5
Mean
4.75/5
Mean
4.32/5
Mean
4.75/5
Mean
5.62/6
Totals
35
Totals
34
Mean
4.67/5
Mean
4.79/5
Mean
4.82/5
Mean
4.62/5
Mean

5.71/6

Totals

Stdt Response

0 0% 00% 0 0% 25

No

Totals

0 0% 15 60%

Errors
Response
00% 0 0% 25

Errors g
Response

00% 2 8% 25

Totals



4 Expected Grade

5 Reasons for
take

6 Hours/week
course

7 Classes missed

8 Course well-
prep

9 Course mat.
useful

10 Course assign
use

11 Studt/Instr

12 Demanding
course

13 Satisfied w/
lear

14 Overall, course
i

15 Consult Instr

16 Reasons
consult

17 Clear
Presentatio

18 Instr
Stimulating

19 Instr
Knowledgbl

F

0 0%

GenEd
Req

8 29.6%
0 - Hours
1 4%

None
10 40%

S Agree
14 56%
S Agree
18 72%
S Agree
17 68%

S Agree
23 92%

S Agree
17 68%
S Agree
20 80%
Superior
17 68%

Never

5 20%

Help
w/course

14 56%
S Agree
16 64%
S Agree
19 76%
S Agree
20 80%

S Agree

D
0 0%

Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min

10 37%
3 -5 Hours
16 64%

One or Two
15 60%

Agree
5 20%
Agree
6 24%
Agree
4 16%

Agree
2 8%

Agree

7 28%
Agree

2 8%
Very Good
4 16%

1 - 3times
18 72%

Acad Advice
0 0%
Agree
3 12%
Agree
5 20%
Agree
5 20%

Agree

Cc B A P L
0 0% 10 40% 14 56% 1 4% O

Free

Elective
5 185% 4 14.8%

9-11 12 or
6-8Hours s More
4  16% 3 12% 0 0%
Three or : .. More
Four GClogS X than Six
0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N Disagree E D
Agre/Dsagre 9 Disagree Opinion
2 8% 3 12% 1 4% 0 0%
N : S No
Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
1 4% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N . S No
Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree Opinion
3 12% 1 4% 0 0% 0 0%
N q S No
Agre/Dsagre DIEEES Disagree Opinion
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N . S No
Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree Opinion
0 0% 1 4% 0 0% 0 0%
N : S No
Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
1 4% 1 4% 1 4% 0 0%
Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
3 12% 0 0% 0 0% 1 4%
4 -6times 7 or more
2 8% 0 0%

Special Prict Complaint

0 0% 0 0%

N

Agre/Dsagre Disagree

3 12% 3 12%

N

Agre/Dsagre lEEgEs

1 4% 0 0%

N

Agre/Dsagre DIEEES

0 0% 0 0%

N

Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES

Personal Other

0 0% 0 0%

S No
Disagree Opinion

0 0% 0 0%

S No
Disagree Opinion

0 0% 0 0%

S No
Disagree Opinion
0 0% 0 0%
S No

Disagree Opinion
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Errors A
Response

00% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

00% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

14% 0 0%

No
Response

00% 0 0%

No
Response

Errors

Errors

00% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

00% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

00% 0 0%
No
Response

00% 0 0%

No
Response

Errors

Errors

00% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

00% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

00% 0 0%

No
Response

00% 0 0%

No
Response

Errors

Errors

0 0% 11 44%

No

Errors
Response

00% 0 0%

Errors M
Response

00% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

00% 0 0%

No

Errors
Response

Totals
25

Totals

27

Totals

25

Totals
25

Mean

4.12/5

Mean

4.68/5

Mean

4.48/5

Mean

4.92/5

Mean

4.6/5

Mean

4.56/5

Mean

5.4/6

Totals
25

Totals

25

Mean

4.28/5

Mean

4.72/5

Mean

4.8/5

Mean



Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching

2002 fo 2008
20 Instr eval fair 14 56% 7 28% 3 12% 1 4% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.36/5
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors N Mean
Response
21 Overall, Instris 19 76% 3 12% 2 8% 0 0% 0 0% 1 4% 00% 0 0% 5.52/6
JLS
303-
001
(05521)
2002F
. . Ugrad- Grad- Wash Visiting No
DI’UgS, Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master  Doctoral ndegre ndegre Sem Stdt Errors Response Totals
Alcohol
and
Society
étg:%ﬁf\g 0 0% 1 28% 21 583% 12 333% 1 28% 0 0% O 0% O 0% 1 28% 0 0% 00% O 0% 36
AMS & \oturalsei MathCom - Eduor  Social g5 kogoD SIS SPA Errors NO Totals
Hum SG Comm Sci Response
ir';";"’r 2 56% 0 0% 0 0% O 0% 3 83% 9 25% 0 0% 1 2.8% 20 55.6% 00% 1 28% 36
200r  57.25 26-30 31-35 36-40 Errors O Totals
less Response
3
Estimated 0 0% 0 0% 9 25% 18 50% 8 22.2% 00% 1 28% 36
GPA
No
F D C B A P L Errors Totals
Response
éi’é":ae“ 0 0% 0 0% 3 83% 14 389% 19528%0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0% 36
il Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min A Errors MO Totals
Req Elective Response
SReasons | ,g00 21 583% 5 13.9% 9 25% 00% 0 0% 36
for take
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours <ol L2 3 Errors 2 Totals
Hours More Response
6
Hours/week 4 11.1% 24 66.7% 7 194% 0 0% 1 2.8% 00% 0 0% 36
course
None One or Two TS B Five or Six VT . Errors e Totals
Four than Six Response
7_Classes 11 30.6% 25 69.4% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 36
missed
N . S No No
SAlEE YaliEs Agre/Dsagre DI (0 Disagree Opinion Sl Response LE)
fvgl";rrzg 17 47.2% 16 444% 1 28% 2 56% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.33/5
N . S No No
SAYED  pAfite Agre/Dsagre DI Disagree Opinion Sl Response Ll
9Course o5 694% 9 250 1 28% 0 0% O 0% O 0% 128%0 0% 4.69/5
mat. useful ’ ’ ’ .
N . S No No
Sl Guley Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
10Course 5, 55605 14 38.9% 1 28% 1 28% 0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0% 4.47/5
assign use
S Agree  Agree N Disagree S No Errors No Mean
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Agre/Dsagre Disagree Opinion Response
é%udt/lnstr 28778% 5 13.9% 1 28% 2 56% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.64/5

N . S No No
SAYED  pAfite Agre/Dsagre DIEEEIER Disagree Opinion Sl Response MIEN)
ﬁlig:'s“ed 25 60.4% 8 222% 1 28% 2 56% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.57/5

Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 or more Errors

15 Consult

Tisiin 11 30.6% 25 69.4% 0 0% 00% 0 0%

| B
(=]
m I

L

S Agree  Agree Disagree f -~ Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Disagree Opinion Response

17 Clear
Presentatio

19 52.8% 13 36.1% 2 56% 2 56% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.36/5

-I
le
il

il
g

i S No
SAgree  Agree Agre/Dsagre D9 pisagree Opinion SICE e O
19 Instr o o o o ) ) . .
Knowledgbl 30833% 4 11.1% 1 28% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 128%0 0% 4.83/5

. . . No
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors Response Mean
Iznlst?‘i’se’a”' 21583% 7 194% 5 139% 3 83% 0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0% 5.28/6

JL S-301-001
(30761) 2002S
Drugs,
Consciousness
& Fulfill

AS&  \aiyralsei MathCom  Eduor  Social  g5-  kogoD SIS SPA Errors NO Totals
Hum Sc Comm Sci Response
2 Major area 0 0% 2 77% 0 0% 0 0% 2 7.7% 7 26.9%2 7.7%0 0% 13 50% 00% 0 0%
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3 Estimated GPA

4 Expected Grade

5 Reasons for take

6 Hours/week course

7 Classes missed

8 Course well-prep

9 Course mat. useful

10 Course assign use

11 Studt/Instr

12 Demanding course

13 Satisfied w/ lear

14 Overall, course i

15 Consult Instr

16 Reasons consult

17 Clear Presentatio

18 Instr Stimulating

19 Instr Knowledgbl

20 Instr eval fair

21 Overall, Instr is

0 0%
F

0 0%

GenEd
Req

0 0%

0 - Hours
3 11.5%
None

4 15.4%
S Agree
16 61.5%
S Agree
18 69.2%
S Agree
14 53.8%
S Agree
20 76.9%
S Agree
8 30.8%
S Agree
14 53.8%
Superior
14 53.8%
Never

11 42.3%

Help
w/course

4 13.8%
S Agree
14 53.8%
S Agree
14 53.8%
S Agree
18 69.2%
S Agree
14 53.8%
Superior

17 65.4%

1 3.8%
D
1 3.8%

5 19.2%
C

2 7.7%

Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min

12 41.4%
3 -5 Hours
19 73.1%
One or Two
18 69.2%
Agree
9 34.6%
Agree
6 23.1%
Agree
10 38.5%
Agree
5 19.2%
Agree
17 65.4%
Agree
12 46.2%
Very Good
9 34.6%
1 - 3times
14 53.8%
Acad Advice
7 24.1%
Agree
11 42.3%
Agree
12 46.2%
Agree
8 30.8%
Agree
11 42.3%
Very Good

8 30.8%

9 31%
6 - 8 Hours

4 15.4%

Three or
Four

4 15.4%

N
Agre/Dsagre
1 3.8%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 3.8%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 3.8%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%
Good

3 11.5%
4 - 6 times
1 3.8%
Special Prjct
0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre
1 3.8%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%
Good

1 3.8%

11 42.3%
B

3 11.5%

Free
Elective

8 27.6%

9-11
Hours

0 0%

Five or Six
0 0%

Disagree
0 0%

Disagree
2 7.7%
Disagree
1 3.8%
Disagree
1 3.8%
Disagree
0 0%

Disagree

0 0%

9 34.6%
A

19 73.1%

12 or
More

0 0%

More
than Six

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

Satisfactory Fair

0 0%
7 or more
0 0%
Complaint
0 0%
Disagree
0 0%
Disagree
0 0%
Disagree
0 0%
Disagree

1 3.8%

0 0%

Personal

3 10.3%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

S
Disagree

0 0%

Satisfactory Fair

0 0%

0 0%

=]

1 3.8%

No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%

Poor

0 0%

Other

6 20.7%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%

Poor

0 0%
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00% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

No
Errors
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors AL
Response

0 0% 0 0%

No
Errors
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors D
Response

0 0% 0 0%

No
Errors
Response

00% 9 31%

Errors AL
Response

0 0% 0 0%

No
Errors
Response

0 0% 0 0%

No
Errors
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Errors e
Response

0 0% 0 0%

Mean
4.58/5
Mean
4.54/5
Mean
4.42/5
Mean
4.69/5
Mean
4.27/5
Mean
4.54/5
Mean
5.42/6

Totals

Mean
4.5/5
Mean
4.54/5
Mean
4.69/5
Mean
4.46/5
Mean

5.63/6



JLS-200-
001 (24931)
2001F

Depr ivation Freshman Sophomore

of Liberty

1 Class Standing
2 Major area

3 Estimated GPA
4 Expected Grade

5 Reasons for
take

6 Hours/week
course

7 Classes missed

8 Course well-
prep

9 Course mat.
useful

10 Course assign
use

11 Studt/Instr

12 Demanding
course

13 Satisfied w/
lear

14 Overall, course
i

15 Consult Instr

2 9.1%

Arts &
Hum

6 27.3%

2.0o0r
less

0 0%
E

0 0%

GenEd
Req

9 40.9%
0 - Hours
4 18.2%

None
7 31.8%

S Agree
11 50%
S Agree
14 63.6%
S Agree
12 54.5%

S Agree
15 68.2%

S Agree
12 54.5%
S Agree
10 45.5%
Superior
12 54.5%

Never
0 0%
Help

10 45.5%
Natural Sci
1 4.5%
21-25

0 0%

D

0 0%

Maj/Min/Hon
5 22.7%
3 - 5 Hours
9 40.9%

One or Two
11 50%

Agree
9 40.9%
Agree
6 27.3%
Agree
6 27.3%

Agree
6 27.3%

Agree
9 40.9%
Agree
8 36.4%
Very Good
6 27.3%

1 - 3times

19 86.4%

Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint

Junior

4 18.2%

Math Com
SG

0 0%
26-3.0
5 22.7%
C

4 18.2%
Maj/Min
3 13.6%

6 - 8 Hours

9 40.9%

Three or
Four

4 18.2%

N
Agre/Dsagre
1 4.5%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 4.5%

N
Agre/Dsagre

2 9.1%

N
Agre/Dsagre

0 0%

N
Agre/Dsagre

1 4.5%

N
Agre/Dsagre

2 9.1%
Good
3 13.6%

4 - 6 times

2 9.1%

Senior Master
6 27.3% 0 0%
Edu or Social
Comm Sci

1 45% 1 45%
3.1-35 3.6-4.0
8 36.4% 7 31.8%
B A

11 50% 6 27.3%
Free

Elective

5 22.7%

9-11 12 or
Hours More

0 0% 0 0%

. .. More
Five or Six than Six
0 0% 0 0%

. S
DIEEIT)EE Disagree
1 45% 0 0%

. S
DISEE)EE Disagree
1 45% 0 0%

. S
mieadits Disagree
1 45% 1 45%

. S
Dl Disagree
0 0% 1 4.5%

. S
eads Disagree
0 0% 0 0%

. S
DISEE)EE Disagree
1 45% 1 45%
Satisfactory Fair
0 0% 1 4.5%
7 or more
1 4.5%

Personal

Doctoral

0 0%
SOC

2 9.1%

0 0%

No
Opinion

0 0%

No
Opinion

0 0%

No
Opinion

0 0%

No
Opinion
0 0%

No
Opinion

0 0%
No
Opinion
0 0%

Poor

0 0%

Other

Ugrad- Grad- Wash
ndegre ndegre Sem

0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

KOGOD SIS SPA

0 0%

0 0%
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1 4.5% 10 45.5%
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Visiting e No

Stdt Response el
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 22

Errors g Totals
Response

0 0% 0 0% 22

Errors g Totals
Response

00% 2 9.1% 22

Errors D Totals
Response

00% 1 45% 22

Errors M Totals
Response

00% 0 0% 22

Errors g Totals
Response

0 0% 0 0% 22

Errors g Totals
Response

00% 0 0% 22

Errors D Mean
Response

0 0% 0 0% 4.36/5

Errors M Mean
Response

00% 0 0% 4.5/5

Errors g Mean
Response

0 0% 0 0% 4.23/5

Errors g Mean
Response

00% 0 0% 4.55/5

Errors g Mean
Response

0 0% 0 0% 4.5/5

Errors M Mean
Response

00% 0 0% 4.14/5
No

Errors Response Mean

0 0% 0 0% 5.2716

Errors g Totals
Response

00% 0 0% 22

Errors No Totals



Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching

2002 fo 2008
DALER pice Agre/Dsagre e Dlsagree Oplnlon Errors Response A

17 Clear o 0 o ) ) ) . .
Presentatio 12545% 9 40.9% 1 4.5% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.5/5

N S
Agre/Dsagre RESHES

Errors Mean

SeelEE PRCE Disagree 0p|n|on Response

19 Instr
Knowledgbl

21 955% 1 45% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.95/5

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors go Mean
esponse
21 Overall, Instris 15 68.2% 5 22.7% 1 4.5% 1 45% 0 0% O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5.55/6

JLS
303-
001
(24949)
2001F
Drugs,
Alcohol
and
Society

Arts & Math Com  Edu or Social
i Natural Sci Se i Sci SOC KOGOD SIS Errors Response Totals
ZUKIEE 2 48% 1 24% 1 24% 0 0% 0 0% 7 16.7% 4 9.5% 2 4.8% 24 57.1% 00% 1 24% 42

area

Errors Totals
Response

4 Expected
Grade

0 0% 0 0% 3 71% 13 31% 2661.9%0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 42

9-11 12 or
0 - Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours Hours More Errors Response Totals

6
Hours/week 4 9.5% 31 73.8% 5 11.9% 1 24% 1 2.4% 00% 0 0% 42
course
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S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

8 Course

) 0 0 (o 0 0 0 0
well-prep 24 57.1% 15 357% 2 48% 1 24% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.48/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Op|n|on Response

10 Course

9 0, 9 0 0 0 0 0
assign use 22 524% 19 452% 1 24% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.5/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Op|n|on Response

12
Demanding 24 57.1% 16 38.1% 2 48% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.52/5

course

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors R Mean
esponse

14 Overall,
course i

27 64.3% 13 31% 1 24% 1 24% 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 5.57/6

Help . . _ “
EES Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other EITOIS e Totals
16
Reasons 1532.6% 7 152% 1 22% 0 0% 8 17.4% 3 6.5% 00% 12 26.1% 46
consult

S Agree  Agree Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

18 Instr

0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stimulating 31 73.8% 11 26.2% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.74/5

S Agree  Agree

Disagree Errors Mean

Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Op|n|on Response

20 Instr
eval fair

2150% 19 452% 1 24% 1 24% 0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0% 4.43/5
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JL S-301-001
(17710) 2001S
Drugs,

COﬂSCi ouSsness Freshman Sophomore

& Fulfill

1 Class Standing

2 Major area

3 Estimated GPA

4 Expected Grade

5 Reasons for take

6 Hours/week course

7 Classes missed

8 Course well-prep

9 Course mat. useful

10 Course assign use

11 Studt/Instr

12 Demanding course

13 Satisfied w/ lear

14 Overall, course i

15 Consult Instr

16 Reasons consult

17 Clear Presentatio

0 0%

Arts &
Hum

0 0%

2.0o0r
less

0 0%
E

0 0%

GenEd
Req

0 0%

0 - Hours
5 16.7%
None

7 23.3%
S Agree
16 53.3%
S Agree
18 60%
S Agree
16 53.3%
S Agree
25 83.3%
S Agree
16 53.3%
S Agree
18 60%
Superior
17 56.7%
Never

7 23.3%

Help
w/course

14 38.9%
S Agree

16 53.3%

Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching
2002 to 2008

Ugrad- Grad- Wash Visiting e No

Junior Senior Master  Doctoral ndegre ndegre Sem Stdt Response Totals
4 133% 11 36.7% 14 46.7% 0 0% O 0% 1 33%0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 30
Natural Sci MathCom  Bduor — Social  g5c  kogop SIS SPA Errors NO Totals
SG Comm Sci Response
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 33% 3 10% 1 3.3% 1 3.3% 24 80% 0 0% 0 0% 30
21-25 26-3.0 3.1-35 3.6-4.0 Errors N Totals
Response
2 67% 3 10% 20 66.7% 5 16.7% 00% 0 0% 30
D C B A P L Errors M Totals
Response
1 33% 3 10% 14 46.7% 1240% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 30
Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min Free_ Errors M Totals
Elective Response
14 452% 7 22.6% 10 32.3% 00% 0 0% 31
3-5Hours 6 -8 Hours o)LL 12 Errors N Totals
Hours More Response
17 56.7% 6 20% 2 67% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 30
One or Two Unize e Five or Six MO ) Errors N Totals
Four than Six Response
20 66.7% 3 10% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 30
N . S No No
adies Agre/Dsagre DI (0 Disagree Opinion 2lielis Response ealy
13 433% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.5/5
N - S No No
e Agre/Dsagre lEegiss Disagree Opinion 2HeS Response LD
9 30% 2 67% 0 0% 0 0% 1 3.3% 0 0% 0 0% 4.55/5
N o S No No
Agree Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion ElRIE Response R
10 333% 4 133% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.4/5
N q S No No
Agree Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
4 133% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.8/5
N o S No No
Agree Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion ElRIE Response R
13 433% 0 0% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.47/5
N q S No No
Agree Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
10 333% 1 33% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.5/5
Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors go Mean
esponse
10 333% 1 33% 1 33% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5.37/6
1-3times 4-6times 7 or more Errors M Totals
Response
18 60% 3 10% 0 0% 00% 2 6.7% 30
Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other Errors N Totals
Response
9 25% 1 28% 0 0% 5 13.9% 4 11.1% 00% 3 83% 36
N q No No
e Agre/Dsagre lEegiss Disagree Opinion 2HeS Response LD
13 433% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4.5/5
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27674 133% 2 6T% 0% 47215
S

N . No No
DO pice Agre/Dsagre DEEiES Disagree Opinion Shck Response A
19 Instr Knowledgbl 22 73.3% 7 23.3% 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.7/5

Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors go Mean
esponse
21 Overall, Instr is 18 60% 9 30% 1 33% 2 67% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5.43/6

JL S-200-

001 (12410)
2000F
Deprivation

of Liberty
1Class Standing 0 0%

Arts & Math Com  Edu or Social No
e Natural Sci Se i Sci SOC KOGOD SIS SPA Errors Response Totals
2 Major area 3 143% 0 0% 1 4.8% 1 4.8% 2 95% 3 14.3% 0 0% 0% 11 52.4% 00% 0 0% 21

No
F D C B A P L Errors Response Totals
4 Expected Grade 0 0% 0 0% 3 143% 9 429% 9 429% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0%

0-Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours o)=Ll L2 o7 Errors Totals
Hours More Response

6 Hours/week
course

2 95% 14 66.7% 2 9.5% 3 143% 0 0% 00% 0 0%

N . No No
Sl fegiss Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree Opinion Sl Response MIEN)
gr(elgursewell- 13 61.9% 7 33.3% 0 0% 1486 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.52/5

Disagree Errors Mean

SAgree  Agree Dlsagree Oplnlon Response

Agre/Dsagre
10 Course assion 13 61.90 5 38.1% 0 0% 0% 0% 00% 0 0% 4.62/5

0% 0%
use
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N . S No
SAEER giee Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
igu?:é"a”d'”g 1257.1% 9 42.9% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N . S No
DAL it Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
13 Satisfied W' 13 61,99 8 38.1% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 0 0%
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
14 Overall, COU'Se 15 57196 8 381% 1 48% 0 0% O 0% O 0%
Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 or more
15 ConsultInstr 7 33.3% 9 429% 2 9.5% 2 9.5%
\ll-lv/e(,!gurse Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other
iﬁniﬁft‘s"”s 5 132% 8 211% 2 53% 0 0% 2 53% 5 13.2%
. S No
DAL it Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
B 1361.9% 7 33.3% 0 0% 148% 0 0% 0 0%
N f S No
Soges e Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree Opinion
é’;g‘jgﬁng 1781% 4 19% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 0 0%
N f S No
S SHIS Agre/Dsagre DIEEES Disagree Opinion
iﬂé’ﬁgdgbl 20952% 1 48% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
N . S No
SAEER giee Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion
20 Instr eval fair 11 52.4% 9 42.9% 1 4.8% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
21 Overall, Instris 14 66.7% 7 33.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
JILS
303-
001
(12428)
2000F
Drugs, Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master  Doctoral
Alcohal
and
Society
étg%sif]g 1 29% 3 88% 17 50% 10 29.4% 0 0% O 0%
Arts & Natural Sci Math Com  Edu or Soplal soc
Hum Comm Sci
ZMaor 1 29% 3 88% 0 0% 0 0% O 0% 5 147%0 0%
Ize'gsor 21-25 26-30 31-35 36-40
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Ugrad-
ndegre ndegre Sem

0 0% 0 0% 1 2.9%
KOGOD SIS

0 0% 25 73.5%

Schaler

Student evaluation of teaching

00% 0 0% 34

2002 to 2008
Errors e Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.57/5
Errors N Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.62/5
Errors e Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 5.52/6
Errors e Totals
Response
00% 1 48% 21
Errors e Totals
Response
0 0% 16 42.1% 38
Errors N Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.52/5
Errors e Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.81/5
Errors e Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.95/5
Errors e Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 4.48/5
Errors N Mean
Response
00% 0 0% 5.67/6
VIERITY Errors N Totals
Response
0 0% 259%0 0% 34
Errors g Totals
Response

Errors g Totals

Response



Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching

2002 to 2008
3
Estmated 0 0% 1 29% 6 17.6% 20 58.8% 7 20.6% 00% 0 0% 34
GPA

GenEd Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min FreE Errors Totals
Req Elective Response

5 Reasons o @ @ o o o

for take 4 6% 17 25.4% 11 16.4% 5 7.5% 0 0% 30 44.8% 67

Three or More
None One or Two Four Five or Six than Six Errors Response Totals
‘ _Classes 10 29.4% 24 70.6% O 0% 0% 0% 0 0% 0%
missed

Dliles Dlsagree Op|n|on 2ieE Response A

S Agree  Agree Agre /Dsagre

9 Course

- 21 61.8% 7 206% 4 11.8% 0 0% 2 59% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.32/5

DIEETES Dlsagree Oplnlon Sl Response MIEN)

S Agree  Agree Agre/Dsagre

11

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Studt/Instr 23676% 8 235% 2 59% 1 29% 0 0% O 0% 00% 0 0% 4.56/5

Dliles Dlsagree Op|n|on 2ieE Response A

DEEEE Pt Agre/Dsagre

13 Satisfied

o [EaD 16 47.1% 12 353% 2 59% 2 59% 2 59% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.12/5

Never 1-3times 4-6times 7 ormore Errors Response Totals

15 Consult

Tigiis 6 17.6% 23 67.6% 3 88% 1 2.9% 129%0 0% 34

Dl Dlsagree Oplnlon Sl Response e

S Agree  Agree Agre/Dsagre

17 Clear

Presentatio 16 47.1% 10 294% 3 88% 1 29% 2 59% 0 0% 129% 1 29% 4.16/5
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18 Instr 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stimulating 20588% 9 265% 1 29% 2 59% 1 29% 0 0% 129%0 0% 4.36/5
N . S No
Soges e Agre/Dsagre DlEE)ES Disagree Opinion Sl Response MIEN)
19 InStr 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Knowledgbl 26 76.5% 4 118% 3 88% 0 0% 1 29% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.59/5
N : S No
DAL it Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
g\?&l{‘g{r 14 41.2% 9 265% 5 147% 3 88% 3 88% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 3.82/5
Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors go Mean
esponse
lznlst?‘i’sera”' 16 47.1% 13 382% 1 29% 2 59% 1 2.9% 1 2.9% 00% 0 0% 5.12/6
JL S-301-001
(05582) 2000S
Drugs,

. . . Ugrad- Grad- Wash Visiting No
Consciousness Freshman Sophomore | Junior Senior Master  Doctoral ndegre ndegre Sem  Stdt Errors Response Totals
& Fulfill
1 Class Standing 0 0% 12 40% 10 333% 8 267% 0 0% O 0% O 0% O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% O 0% 30

AMS & Natural sei MAth Com - Bduor — Social  gqc kogop SIS SPA Errors NO Totals
Hum Sc Comm Sci Response
2 Major area 1 33% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 133% 1 33% 1 3.3% 21 70% 133%0 0% 30
I DS IR SRS SIECIEN SIee Errors N© Totals
less Response
3 Estimated GPA 0 0% 3 10% 8 26.7% 16 53.3% 3 10% 00% 0 0% 30
F D C B A P L Errors M Totals
Response
4 Expected Grade 0 0% 1 33% 3 10% 13 43.3% 13433% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 30
Genkd Maj/Min/Hon Maj/Min Free_ Errors D Totals
Req Elective Response
5Reasons fortake 1 1.6% 16 262% 8 13.1% 7 11.5% 00% 29 47.5% 61
0-Hours 3-5Hours 6 -8Hours e 20 Errors M Totals
Hours More Response
6 Hours/week course 4 13.3% 18 60% 5 16.7% 3 10% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 30
None One or Two Uiz 2 Five or Six gl . Errors N Totals
Four than Six Response
7 Classes missed 8 26.7% 18 60% 2 67% 1 33% 1 3.3% 00% 0 0% 30
N - S No No
S Agre/Dsagre lEegiss Disagree Opinion 2HeS Response LD
8 Course well-prep 24 80% 6 20% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.8/5
N . S No No
SAlEE YaliEs Agre/Dsagre DI (0 Disagree Opinion LR Response ealy
9 Course mat. useful 27 90% 2 6.7% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.87/5
N q S No No
DALER pice Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
10 Course assign use 20 66.7% 9 30% 1 3.3% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.63/5
N . S No No
Sl Guley Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion . Response R
11 Studt/Instr 27 90% 3 10% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.9/5
N q S No No
DALER pice Agre/Dsagre Disagree Disagree Opinion Errors Response Mean
12 Demanding course 23 76.7% 7 233% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.77/5
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Superior Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Poor Errors go Mean
esponse
14 Overall, coursei 26 86.7% 2 6.7% 2 6.7% 0% 00% 0 0% 5.8/6

0% 0%
0 0% 30

Help ) No
EIEE Acad Advice Special Prict Complaint Personal Other Errors Response Totals
16 Reasons consult 16 28.1% 11 19.3% 2 35% 0 0% 13228% 1 1.8% 00% 14 24.6% 57

S No
Agre/Dsagre Disagree Op|n|on el Response N

18 Instr Stimulating 29 96.7% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 0 0% 4.97/5

N No
Agre/Dsagre Dlsagree Op|n|on SIS Response L

20 Instr eval fair 21 70% 8 26.7% 1 3.3% 0% 0% 0% 0 0% 0% 4.67/5

=z

S Agree  Agree

Disagree

S Agree  Agree Disagree

SET Reports 2006F Through Present as of 09/22/2008

For Professor Schaler, Jeffrey

JLS-303-B01 (92250)
2008XB Drugs, Alcohol
and Society

No
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors Response Mean

2. The instuctor was open to questions and

00% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 00% 114.3%685.7% 0 0% 0 0% 6.86/7
comments.

Errors MO Mean
Response

4. The instructor returned work in a timely

D 00% 0 0% 00% 00% 00% 114.3% 342.9% 0 0% 0 0% 6.75/7
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2002 to 2008
Errors e Mean
ReSpOnSe
6. 0nascals ofianettoiseven, overal lthe 00%0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 228.6%457.1% 0 0% 1 14.3% 6.67/7

instructor was...

Errors MO Mean
Response

13. Activities/assignments required for the class

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
I — 00% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 14.3% 1 14.3% 5 71.4% 0 0% O 0% 6.57/7

No
Errors Mean
Response

5 0 Sl e ileel v v | BE0neEe 1 i 00% 0 0% 0 0% 00%0 0% 2286%5714%0 0% 0 0%  6.71/7

course.

JLS-200-001H (87333)
2008S Deprivation of | No

. 3 4 5 6 7 Errors Mean
Liberty Response

1. The instructor used class time

9 0 0 9 9 9 0 0 9
productively. 00%00%00%00% 225% 337.5%3375%00% 0 0% 6.13/7

Errors MO Mean
Response

3. The instructor provided useful feedback on

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
tests, papers, 00%00%00%00% 225% 225% 450% O00% 0 0% 6.25/7

Errors Mean
Response

Sl U 0107 (S LR 0 (B 6 00% 0 0% 0 0% 1 125% 2 25% 2 250% 337.5%00% 0 0%  5.89/7

perfomance.

5 7 Errors NO Mean
Response

12. The learning objectives for this course

0 0 0 0 0 0 () 0 0
e Ay 00%00%00%O00% 337.5%337.5%225% 00% 0 0% 5.89/7

Page 47 of 58 pages



Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching
2002 to 2008

Errors Mean
Response

14. Materials required for this course

9 0 0 9 9 9 0 0 9
T o e 00%00%00%00% 1125%225% 5625%00% 0 0% 6.5/7

Errors Mean
Response

16. On a scale of one to seven, overall this
course was...

JLS-333-001
(87346) 2008S
Law, Psychology
and Justice

Errors Mean
Response

00% 00% 00%00% 225% 112.5%5625%0 0% 0 0% 6.39/7

2. The instuctor was open to questions
and comments.

00% 00% 00% 00% 311.1% 5 18.5% 19 70.4% 0 0% 0 0% 6.59/7

Errors Mean
Response

4. The instructor returned work in a
timely manner.

00% 00% 00% 00% 27.4% 6 22.2% 19 70.4% 0 0% 0 0% 6.63/7

Errors Mean
Response

6. On a scale of one to seven, overall

0 (Y 0 0 (Y (Y 0 0 0
N ——— 00% 274%137%13.7% 27.4% 274% 1866.7% 0 0% 1 3.7% 6.13/7

Errors Mean
Response

13. Activities/assignments required for

0 9 0 9 [9 9 0 0 0
7 e G e 00% 274%00% 27.4% 311.1% 2 7.4% 18 66.7% 0 0% 0 0% 6.11/7

Errors Mean
Response

15. | am satisfied with what | learned in

0 9 0 0 9 9 0, 0 0
e 00% 274%13.7%137% 311.1% 3 11.1% 1763% 0 0% 0 0% 6.04/7
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U e e e e T Response: [

JLS-352-001 (87777)
2008S Psychiatry No
and the Law 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors e — Mean

1. The instructor used class time

0 0 0 0 0 0 0, 0 0
productively. 00% 00%O00% 13.6%4143%5 17.9% 18 64.3% 0 0% 0 0% 6.43/7

Errors IO Mean
Response

3. The instructor provided useful feedback

0 0 0 [ 0 0 0 0 0
on tests, papers, 00% 00%00% 27.1% 4 14.3% 4 14.3% 18 64.3% 0 0% 0 0% 6.36/7

Errors Mean
Response

5. The instructor required high levels of

perfomance 00% 00%00% 00% 27.1% 725% 1967.9% 0 0% 0 0% 6.61/7

Errors IO Mean
Response
12. The learning objectives for this course
were clear.

00% 00%13.6%00% 517.9% 7 25% 1553.6% 0 0% 0 0% 6.25/7

Errors Response Mean
14. Materials required for this course

0 0 0 [ 0 9 0, 0 0
T (@ e 00% 00%00% 27.1%136% 725% 1864.3%0 0% 0 0% 6.46/7

Errors IO Mean
Response

16. On a scale of one to seven, overall
this course was...

JLS-303-001 (81235)
2007F Drugs,
Alcohol and Society
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Errors Mean
Response

2. The instuctor was open to QUestions 4 400 5 005 0 0% 0 0% 3 13% 4 17.4% 16 69.6% 0 0% 0 0%  6.57/7

and comments.

Errors Mean
Response

ﬁ;&i;"sm‘cmr returned work inatimely o0 006 0 0% 00% 521.7% 5 21.7% 12 52.2% 0 0% 0 0%  6.32/7

Errors Mean
Response

6. On a scale of one to seven, overallthe - 500 5 005 0 0% 0 0% 287% 9 39.1% 1252.2% 0 0% 0 0%  6.43/7

instructor was...

Errors Mean
Response

13. Activities/assignments required for the

0 0 0 0 9 (Y 0 0 0
e 00%00%00% 143%417.4%4 17.4% 1460.9% 0 0% 0 0% 6.35/7

Errors Mean
Response

15. 1 am satisfied with what I learned in - 500 005 0 0% 00% 287% 7 30.4% 14 60.9% 0 0% 0 0%  6.52/7

this course.

JLS-309-002

(81239) 2007F

\I]DU?:tice and Public 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors ggsponse Mean
olicy

L. The instructor used class time 5 g0, 000, 0 0% 14.2% 4167%5 20.8% 14 58.3% 0 0% 0 0%  6.33/7

productively.

Errors Mean
Response

3. The instructor provided useful

0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
feedback on tests, papers, 00% 283%142%00% 625% 6 25% 9 37.5%0 0% 0 0% 5.67/7
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S e e e e T Response. [

2 5 Errors Response Mean

5. The instructor required high levels
of perfomance.

00% 00% 142%00% 142% 7 29.2% 1562.5% 0 0% 0 0% 6.46/7

Error: Mean
by Response

12. The leaming objectives for this 5 g 300 1 4206 1 4206 1 4.2% 3 12.5% 11 45.8% 5 20.8% 0 0% O 0%  5.20/7
course were clear.

No
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors Response Mean

14. Materials required for this course

h ) 00% 142%14.2% 3 12.5% 3 12.5% 6 25% 1041.7% 0 0% 0 0% 5.75I7
contributed to meetin

Error: Mean
ks Response

16. On a scale of one to seven, 142%142%00% 283% 3125%5 20.8% 11 458% 0 0% 1 4.2% 5.78/7
overall this course was...

JLS-333-001
(81280) 2007F Lawv,
Psychology and
Justice

Error: Mean
ors Response

2. The instuctor was Open to QUEStions 400 1 4306 0 0% 0 0% 3 13% 4 17.4% 15 65.2% 0 0% O 0%  6.35/7
and comments.

No
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors Response Mean
o TR IUSUEHED SRR el & 00%143%00% 143%8348%8 34.8%4 17.4%0 0% 0 0%  5.55/7

timely manner.

Error: Mean
ors Response

6. On a scale of one to seven, overall 500 00, 0 0% 00% 313% 1147.8% 8 34.8% 0 0% 1 4.3% 6.23/7
the instructor was...
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1 2 3 4 5) 6 7 Errors go Mean
esponse

13. Activities/assignments required for

0 0 0 0, () 9 0, 0 0
I S p—— 00%00% 00% 143%287% 1252.2% 8 34.8% 0 0% 0 0% 6.17/7

Errors Mean
Response

15. | am satisfied with what | learned in
this course.

00%00% 00% 143%313% 7 30.4% 1252.2% 0 0% 0 0% 6.3/7

JLS-303-BO1 (76717)
2007XB Drugs, Alcohol No
and Society S 4 5 6 7 Errors Response Mean

1. The instructor used class time productively. 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0% O 0% 6.39/7

No
7 Errors Response Mean

3. The instructor provided useful feedback on
tests, papers,

00% 0 0% 00% 00%00% 337.5%5 62.5% 0 0% 0 0% 6.63/7

No
Errors Mean
Response

5. The instructor required high levels of
perfomance.

00% 0 0% 0 0% 00% 00% 5625% 3 37.5% 0 0% 0 0% 6.39/7

3 4 5 Errors A€ Mean
Response

12. The learning objectives for this course were

i 0 0% 0 0% 00% 00%00% 337.5%5 62.5% 0 0% 0 0% 6.63/7

No
Errors Mean
Response

14. Materials required for this course contributed

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
P 00% 00% 00%O00%O00% 1125%675% O00% 1 12.5% 6.86/7
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e e e e T Response | [

Errors MO Mean
Response

16. On a scale of one to seven, overall this
course was...

JLS-301-001
(78315) 2007S
Drugs,
Consciousness &
Fulfill

No
Errors Mean
Response

00% 0 0% 00% 00% 225% 225% 450% 0 0% 0 0% 6.25/7

2. The instuctor was open to
questions and comments.

Errors IO Mean
Response

00% 138%00% 415.4% 4 15.4% 3 11.5% 14 53.8% 0 0% 0 0% 5.92/7

4. The instructor returned work in a

0 0 0 (Y 0, 0 0 0 0
timely manner. 00% 138%27.7% 4154%5 19.2% 7 26.9% 7 26.9% 0 0% 0 0% 5.38/7

No
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors Response Mean

6. On a scale of one to seven, overall

0 0 0 0 () 9 0 0 0
D (SR S 00% 138%277% 311.5%27.7% 519.2% 1350% 0 0% 0 0% 5.81/7

Errors IO Mean
Response

13. Activities/assignments required for
the class contribute

00% 13.8%311.5% 13.8% 4 15.4% 6 23.1% 11 42.3% 0 0% 0 0% 5.69/7

No
Errors Mean
Response

15. | am satisfied with what | learned

o 00% 00% 138% 27.7% 623.1% 4 15.4% 1350% 0 0% 0 0%
in this course.
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JLS-333-001
(74334) 2007S
LaW, PsyChology 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors ggsponse Mean

and Justice

1. The instructor used class time

n 00% 00% 138%27.7% 4154%9 34.6% 10385%00% 0 0% 5.96/7
productively.

Errors Response Mean
3. The instructor provided useful

0 0 0 (o 0 0 0 0 0
feedback on tests, papers, 00% 00% 00% 4154% 7 26.9%5 19.2% 10385% 00% 0 0% 5.81/7

No
Errors Mean
Response

5. The instructor required high levels

00% 00% 13.8% 0 0% 4 15.4% 10 38.5% 11 42.3% 00% 0 0% 6.15/7
of perfomance.

Error: Mean
ors Response

12. The leaming objectives for this 1 5o, 1 3805 1 3.8% 3 11.5% 4 15.4% 8 30.8% 9 34.6%00% 0 0%  5.69/7

course were clear.

Errors Mean
Response

14. Materials required for this course

" » 00% 138%00% 311.5% 4154% 7 26.9% 11 42.3% 00% 0 0% 5.88/7
contributed to meetin

Error: Mean
ors Response

Mz, (o1 2SS € DTS 1 SR1EH, 00% 27.7%00% 138% 4154%9 34.6% 10385%00% 0 0% 5.85/7
overall this course was...

JLS-596-001
(74394) 2007S
Selected
Topics:Non-
Recurring
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1 2 8 4 5 6 7 Errors IO Mean
Response
2. The instuctor was open to questions
and comments.

00%00% 00% 00% 00% 321.4% 1178.6%0 0% 0 0% 6.79/7

No
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors Response Mean

4. The instructor returned work in a

. 00%00% 00% 00% 00% 428.6%10714%00% 0 0% 6.71/7
timely manner.

Errors IO Mean
Response

6. On a scale of one to seven, overall
the instructor was...

00%00% 171% 00% 17.1% 2 14.3% 1071.4%0 0% 0 0% 6.43/7

Errors Mean
Response

13. Activities/assignments required for

; 00%00% 171% 00% 321.4% 4286%6 429% 0 0% 0 0% 6/7
the class contribute

Errors IO Mean
Response

15. | am satisfied with what | learned in

0 9 0 9 (Y 0 0 0 0
Tt T 00%171%00% 17.1% 321.4% 4286%5 357%0 0% 0 0% 5.71/7

JLS-200-002

(70308) 2006F

Depriva‘tion of 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors ggsponse Mean
Liberty

1. The instructor used class time

0 0 0 (Y 9 9 0 0 0
productively. 00% 00% 27.7% 4 15.4% 5 19.2% 5 19.2% 10 38.5% 0 0% 0 0% 5.65/7

Errors Mean
Response

3. The instructor provided useful

0 0, (o 0 9 0 0 0 0
feedback on tests, papers, 00% 13.8%27.7% 3 11.5% 4 15.4% 5 19.2% 10 38.5% 0 0% 0 0% 5.6/7
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timelymanner. LD e
No
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors Response Mean

5. The instructor required high levels of
perfomance.

00% 00% 00% 00% 6 23.1% 7 26.9% 1350% 0 0% 0 0% 6.27/7

Errors Mean
Response

12. The learning objectives for this
course were clear.

00% 00% 138%277% 726.9%726.9%9 34.6% 0 0% 0 0% 5.81/7

Error: Mean
ors Response

14. Materials required for this course

h ) 00% 00% 138%00% 7 26.9% 3 11.5% 1453.8% 0 0% 1 3.8% 6.16/7
contributed to meetin

Errors Mean
Response

16. On a scale of one to seven, overall
this course was...

JLS-303-001 (66740)
2006F Drugs,
Alcohol and Society

Errors Mean
0 Response

00% 00% 27.7%4154% 138% 9346%9 34.6%0 0% 1 3.8% 5.76/7

2. The instuctor was open to questions
and comments.

00%00% 00% 295%148% 314.3% 1571.4%0 0% 0 0% 6.48/7

6 Errors Response Mean

4. The instructor returned work in a timely 0 0%
manner.

00% 00% 419% 419% 6 28.6% 7 33.3% 0 0% 0 0% 5.76/7

Errors IO Mean
Response

6. On a scale of one to seven, overall the

; 00%00% 00% 148%419% 628.6%9 429%0 0% 1 48% 6.15/7
instructor was...
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13. Activities/assignments required for the
class contribute

14. Materials required for this course
contributed to meetin

15. | am satisfied with what | learned in
this course.

16. On a scale of one to seven, overall
this course was...

JLS-550-001
(66744) 2006F
Drugs, Crime &
Public Policy

1. The instructor used class time
productively.

2. The instuctor was open to questions
and comments.

3. The instructor provided useful
feedback on tests, papers,

4. The instructor returned work in a
timely manner.

5. The instructor required high levels of
perfomance.

6. On a scale of one to seven, overall
the instructor was...

12. The learning objectives for this
course were clear.

13. Activities/assignments required for
the class contribute

14. Materials required for this course
contributed to meetin

15. | am satisfied with what | learned in

Schaler
Student evaluation of teaching

2002 fo 2008
1 2 3 4 5 7 Errors go Mean
esponse
00%00% 00% 148%314.3% 7 33.3%9 429% 0 0% 1 48% 6.2/7
1 2 3 4 5 7 Errors go Mean
esponse
00%00% 00% 14.8%295% 628.6% 11524%0 0% 1 48% 6.35/7
1 2 3 4 5 7 Errors No Mean
Response
00%148%00% 00% 419% 523.8% 1047.6%0 0% 1 48% 6.1/7
1 2 3 4 5 7 Errors No Mean
Response
00%00% 148%00% 419% 419% 11524%0 0% 1 48% 6.2/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors go Mean
esponse
00%00% 00% 39.7%4129% 6 19.4% 1754.8% 0 0% 1 3.2% 6.23/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors No Mean
Response
00%00% 00% 00% 39.7% 7 22.6% 2064.5% 0 0% 1 3.2% 6.57/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors go Mean
esponse
00%00% 00% 26.5%412.9% 7 22.6% 17 54.8% 0 0% 1 3.2% 6.3/7
No
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors R Mean
esponse
00%00% 00% 26.5%?26.5% 10 32.3% 16 51.6%0 0% 1 3.2% 6.33/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors No Mean
Response
00%00% 00% 132%265% 8 25.8% 1961.3% 0 0% 1 3.2% 6.5/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors No Mean
Response
00%00% 00% 26.5%132% 7 22.6% 2064.5% 0 0% 1 3.2% 6.5/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors go Mean
esponse
00% 132%265%00% 619.4% 8 25.8% 14 45.2% 0 0% 0 0% 5.95/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors i Mean
Response
00%00% 13.2% 26.5% 6 19.4% 8 25.8% 14 45.2% 0 0% 0 0% 6.03/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors No Mean
Response
00%00% 132%265%132% 9 29% 16 51.6%0 0% 2 6.5% 6.29/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors go Mean
esponse
00%00% 132%265%00% 6 19.4%2271% 0 0% 0 0% 6.48/7
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this course.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors No Mean
Response

16. On a scale of one to seven, overall o o o 005 132063 9.7% 2 6.5% 6 19.4% 19 61.3% 0 0% O 0%  6.26/7
this course was...
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